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
Si Available beginning summer, fall, 1 year lease.
Otf-street parking, After 6pm, 766-1260. 
134 W. 9TH AVE- close to medical complex &
main campus. 2 bedroom , living room, kitchen
w/eaiing area, i bain. Off-street parking. A/C Call
Ann, 8-6. 486-2873. 
168 E. 12TH AVE. Now leasing for fall . Deluxe
2 BR f la ts .  Close to campus , A/C, carpet ,
off-street parking. Coin laundry. No pets. Lease &
deposit required $440 299-1861. 238-6742.
1 • 6 BEDROOM spacious homes Fireplace.
One block shopping, park , laundry, tennis.
294-44 44 . 
1919 INDIANOLA- Modern 2 bedroom furn-
ished aparimeni in the fraternity area. Laundry,
A/C , oil-street parking. Resident manager , Jeff ,
291-0570, Buckeye Realtors, 100 E. 11 th Ave.
294-5511 . Fall 
$195- EFFICIENCY sublet till fall. 1/2 block
from High St. 82 Chittenden. Includes utilities &
parking. 263-6317 , after 5pm, 
197 W. 8TH- 1 & 2 bedroom Furn.shed ,
off-street parking, clean, all utilities paid. 224-2414
days, 231-0123 evenings. 
1989 IUKA AVE- luka & Woodruff. Furnished
rooming house with 2 baths, laundry & utilities
included. Resident manager , Phyllis, 299-6380.
Buckeye Realtors , 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511.
Fall- _____„
1 BEDROOM apartment.  30 W. 10th Ave.
S235/mo. Call Pelia Company, 291-2002. 
1 BEDROOM- Heat & water included in rent.
Lane & High. Available fall . Modern, A/C, parking,
disposal. 12 mo. lease. S34S/month . 846-5577.
1 BEDROOM apartment. North campus. Few
steps from High St. Parking, air-conditioning.^Call
after 10am, 299-2113. 
1 BEDROOM- near Goodale Park. $165.
861-2925. _____
1 OR 2 bedroom studio type apartment. South
campus (175 W. 9th Ave) .  Heat & wa te r
'urnished. No pels. $295 (1 person); $380 (2
persons). Sparks Realty. 882-1096. 
227 E. 18TH- 3 bedroom townhouse apart-
ments. $585 per month. 52 week lease. Water-
beds . A/C, laundry facilities , off-street parking.
They rent quickly! 486-7071 after 5 
S230- 1 bedroom , utilities inciuoea. irV DIOCK
from High St 84 Chittenden. Reduced price until
Sept. 263-6317. after 5pm. 
2 BEDROOM townhouse. Furnished, carpet .
disposal , A/C, parking. 2 blocks from High. 1 1/2
balhs. Super nice $385/mo. 12 mos. tease. No
pets Utiles separate. 275-6100. 
2 BEDROOM deluxe townhouse. Furnished,
carpet , disposal , parking, master bath up with
separate vanity area . 1/2 bath down. 2 blocks
from campus. Will accomodate 4 people.
$500/mo. 12 mos lease. No pets. Uti l i t ies
separate. 275-6100. 
2 BEDROOM flat with carpeting, appliances,
off-street parking, a/c & laundry facilities Call
444-8111 . 
2 BEDROOM w/ balcony 14th & Summit.
Available fall . Carpet, A/C, disposal , parking 12
mo lease. $390/month. 846-5577. 
2 BEDROOM 16th S Summit. Available fall
Carpet , A/C. disposal , laundromat next door. 12
mo. lease. $3S5/month. 846-5577. 
2 BEDROOM 15th & 4th . Modern Available tall
Dishwasher, carpet . A/C, parking, laundry facilities ,
disposal, 12 month lease. $380/month. 846-5577.
2 BEDROOM - $340/monih, low utilities , nice
modern , well furnished apartments. Off-slreel
parking. 1470 Indianola. Mike, 294-0715, 
2 BEDROOM- 1 1/2 baths Heat & water
'urnished. No pets.  79 E. 8th Ave. $310.
882-1096. 
2 BR, 19th _ Indianola. Spacious , modern ,
carpet . A/C, disposal, laundry facilities, parking. 12
mo lease, $425/month. 846-5577.
2 BR! Lane & High. Heat & water Included In
rent. Modern , carpet , A/C, parking, disposal .
$445/month. 846-5577. 
2 BR townhouse , furnished, stove, refrigerator ,
disposal, central air , gas heat , E. 8th Ave.. Call
272-2310, after 5pm. 
30 W. 8TH AVE. Spacious, like new 2 bedroom
apartments. Fully furnished and carpeted. Central
air-conditioning, disposal, and off-street parking.
No pets. 1 year lease with security deposit. Call
299-1057 after 4pm weekdays and after 2pm
weekends. 
31 CHITTENDEN- 2 bedroom , gas & water
paid. $350 per month. Lease begins spring.
summer or fall. Call 637-6035, 299-4289. 
33 E. 14TH & 220 E. 15th; 1-3 bedrooms. 1 ,
block to Oval . Modern, A/C , disposal , parking,
heal & water included. 488-5085 
3-4 bedroom- 95 E. Chittenden. Carpeting, A/C,
appliances , dishwasher , parking, cable, etc,
876-9723. 
3 BEDROOM- modern , furnished apartment
Of f -s t ree t  parking, wal l- to-wal l  carpet,  air-
conditioning. 1 block from campus. 1622 Indiano-
la $470/month. Available now thru August only,
291-7437.

FOR RENT FURNISHED
3 BEDROOM nouse, furnished, clean. Near
Hudson & Summit. 263-2030. __ 
3 BR modern furnished apts. Off-street parking,
A;r w/w carpet 1 block from campus. 1622-36
Indianola. A ,c^i: e !a ' 348-5. 291-7437. 
4 BEDROOM townhouse- 33 E 14th Ave. 2
baths deck , A/C. disposal , heat Included, parking,
S64Q. ' 48B-5085. 
4 ROOMS a bath. Parking No pets. Available
now 5275 , utilities paid. 276-2950. 
EFFICIENCIES 66 E. 18TH AVE. Available June &
Sept Grad student preferred. 1 yr. lease. No
pels 294-4598. 
8-7 bedroom brick house Great location. Very
spacious and clean Off-street parking available at
no additional cost II interested , please call
299-9219, ask lor Nancy. 
6 BEDROOM house on 243 E. 18th Avenue.
Two baths & laundry. Kitchen , quiet location.
$1100.00 per month. 12 month lease. 297-7409.
86 W. LANE AVE- 1 bedroom efficiency. Fully
carpeted $240/mo. Tennants pay gas & electric.
Deposit 12 mo lease. Gas heat; gas hot water.
A/C laundry facilities. No pets. Underground
parking. Summer & fall rentals available. Call
299-2424, 4-8pm. M-F; 12-5, weekends. 
9TH AVE. - Renting now . summer and fall.
Of f ice ;  35 W 9th Ave. Monday- Thursday,
11-7pm; Friday. 11-4pm; Sat. & Sun.. 1pm-4pm.
299-6840, 291-5416. 
AVAILABLE SPRING- Very nice 2 bedroom,
carpeting, A/C, parking, cable, etc 1660 Summit,
between 12th & 13th. 876-9723 

AVAILABLE NOW- Very nice 4 bedroom. 95 E.
Chi l tenden. Ca rpet ing ,  A/C. appl iances ,
dishwasher, parking, cable, etc. 676-9723. 
AVAILABLE NOW- 2 BR apt. Nicely furnished.
Reduced rate. $295/month 442-0740. 
AVAILABLE JUNE - Large 2 bedroom apart-
ment A/C , parking, laund.y, Indianola & 19th,
297-8092. 
AVAILABLE SUMMER & fall: 15th & N 4th. 2
bedroom, furnished, air conditioning. Pets allowed.
Call 291-3698. 
AVAILABLE JUNE. 12 month lease. 1 BR ,
furnished apt Carpeted, electricity paid, parking. 1
block f rom campus. Super nice. No pets.
275-6100 
DELUXE 3 S 4 bedroom apartments 293 E.
15th Ave Furnished. A/C, carpeted , laundry. 1
year lease (or fall. No pels. $570 & $760 . Call
457-0200. 
DUPLEX- 6 bedrooms- 4 baths- 3 living rooms-
air conditioned- off-street parking- close to High
Street .  Available fall 49 Chittenden Avenue.
291-7152. ,
DUPLEX- FURNISHED . 5 bedrooms, 1 V_
baths. Separate living room, dining room, kitchen.
1 year leases , water paid. Off-street parking. $750
per month, 2211 Summit St. 2 blocks North of
Lane. 299-4775. _
EFFICIENCIES & ONE bedroom apartments.
Available now. Free parking Campus Properties,
49 Chittenden Avenue. 291-7152.
EFFICIENCIES- CLOSE to campus . 43 E.
14th , A/C , microwave, refrigerator , bar sink, tub
shower. Heat & water furnished, $215 or 225/mo
& electr ic.  Summer or fall 12 mo. lease _
deposit. 459-5986; 299-5926, 
EFFICIENCY. Modern , clean , furnished unit.
Off-street parking. 1 block from campus. 1628
hrjdtengla. Available fail . $200. 291-7437, 
FALL • 1 bedroom efficiency. 385 E. Oakland,
$275/monlh .ncludes all utilities. 263-4331. 
FALL RENTALS- Excellent north campus loca-
tions available on E. Patterson. 1-3 bedroom
houses with custom features Garages available.
East campus units available at 1706 Summit.
885-9158. 
FRATERNITY AREA- Modern 2 bedroom
furnished apartments at 1919 Indianola. Laundry,
a/c, parking, resident manager. Buckeye Realtors,
100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511. 
FULLY FURNISHED- Wonhington. $350
includes utilities, laundry, supper 15 minutes
drive. 846-2862. 
FURNISHED PRIVATE sleeping room. Share
kitchen & bath & basement with one other
person . $200/mo. Utilities paid by owner . Call
299-3351 for appointment. 
QRANDVIEW EFFICIENCY- $195/mo. Utilities
included. W/W , refrigerator & microwave. Prefer
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
Willie , 294-8307. Buckeye Realtors , 100 E 11th
Av'e. 294-5511. Fall. 
1282 HUNTER AVE , - 2 bedroom Tota l
upscale renovation. £295. 294-8964 . 
128 E. 11TH AVE. - 3 bedroom townhouses
with carpet & off-street parking Buckeye Realtors .
100 E 11th Ave. 294-5511. Fall 
1 ¦ 2 BEDROOM spacious apartments. Fire-
place, one block shopping, park , laundry, tennis.
234-4444 
1 & 2 bedroom apartments on Riverview Dr. by
Riverside Hospital Carpeted. A/C. Sundry. 1 year
lease. $260 & $295. Can 262-4127 
130 W. MAYNARD- North campus- nice 2
bedrooms, furnished S unfurnished A/C. carpet ,
off-slreet parking, laundry. Resident manager ,
Larry. 263-9082 Buckeye Realtors. 100 E. Hlh
Ave 294-5511 Fail 
1770 SUMMIT Now leasing 2 bedroom
apartments lor fall . Two available. Fully carpeied,
includes all appliances. Central A/C. on-sile
laindry OH-slreei parking. 885-7600 
133 W. BLAKE- Large one bedrooms north of
campus Lots of windows & space. Musi see.
Buckeye Realtors , 100 E 11th Ave. 294-5511 ,

1382 HIGHLAND- SW campus , quiet two
bedroom flats A/C.  carpet , of f -street parking,
laundry Resident manager , Greg, 294-2837
Bucxeye Realtors . 100 E 11th Ave 294-5511 .
FaJ 
145 KING- 2 bedroom townhouses A/C. carpet .
nff-cifesi parking, laundry next door, and some
furnished basements. Close to medical school.
Buckeye Realtors, 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511 .
FaJ 
1492 INDIANOLA- Very nice 1 bedroom flats &
2 bedroom townnouses. Laundry nearpy Resident
manager , Mark. 294-8260 Buckeye Realtors, 100
E nihAve. 29-1-5511 Fall 
149 E. 11TH AVE.- nth & Indianola, Modem 1
bedroom apartments Parking, carpeied.
Resident manager . Mark . 294-8260. Buckeye
^'lors lo: L. ¦ ::; ¦¦:¦¦¦¦' 2-^- iy  ' v?: 
1533 & 1535 SUMMIT ST.- 3 bedroom 1/2
doubles , off-street parking, basement , some
carpeting Buckeye Realtors . 100 E. nth Ave,,
294-5511 
1545 I N D I A N O L A -  V e r y mo de r n  1 & 3
bedroom apartments with A/C, carpet , microwave ,
dishwasher , parking, & laundry Resident mana-
ger , Mark , 294-8260. Buckeye Realtors . 100 E.
nihAve. 294-5511. Fall. 
162 W. 5TH AVE- large 3 bedroom Off-street
parking, Available now. $350. 891-2293. 
1650*1652 SUMMIT* 3 bedroom, unfurnished
1/2 doubles Share water expenses. Buckeye
Realtors, 100 E. 11 th Ave, 294-5511. Fail- 
165 E. 11TH AVE.- Alpine Villa. 2 bedroom
flats Security door, A/C, laundry, carpe" parking.
Resident manager . Mark . 294-8260. Buckeye
Reallo/s. 100 E 11th Ave. 294-5511. Fall. 
1826 N. FOURTH- One bedroom apartments
with A/C . carpet K off-street parking. Buckeye
Realtors, 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511 Fall
1937-1945 N. FOURTH- Quiet , northeast
campus. Two bedroom townhouses. off-street
parking, fenced-in backyard, basement wilh W/D
hookup, some with carpet , great price. Buckeye
Realtors. 100 E. 11th Ave 294-5511, Fall. 
1 BEDROOM* spacious , living room, kitchen
with appliances , disposal. W/W carpet, A/C.
Reasonable utility rates. Off-street parking. South
campus , close to med school , S250/mo. Call
262-7713. 
1 BEDROOM apartment- Modern, super clean
with off-street parking, laundry, a/c, carpet. Great
atmosphere , mostly gr3d students. Bug free 1 $235
water paid. 233-1722 
1 BEDROOM, S.E. and S.W . campus; Great
'jcattons , atmosphere , low utilities. 294-8637;
29^-8649 lQ-8pm 
1 BEDROOM- all appliances. New carpeting
S2^0/mo. Riverview area. 263-3995. 891-7995.
1 BEDROOM- 15th & N. 4th. Available fall.
Spacious, modern , disposal , laundry facilities ,
carpet . 12 month lease, $285/month. 846-5577.
1 BEDROOM. 13th & 4th. Available fall . Modern,
carpet, A/C, parking, 12 month lease S265/month.
846-5577. 
1 BEDROOM - 46 E. 8th Availabie now. Carpet ,
a/c. parking S235/month Kohr Royer Griffith. Inc..
291-8000. 
1 BEDROOM- 1809 N. 4th , All utilities paid.
$265/month Excellent condition. 299-7124. 
1 BEDROOM- 2157 Summit. Carpeted , air-
conditioning, appliances, off-street parking. Avail-
able now. $260. 486-7779. 
1 BEDROOM. 60 E. 18th Ave. Grad student

\ preferred. 1 yr, lease. No pets. Available Sept.
294-4598. 
1 BEDROOM apt,, newly remodeled in security
building, includes w/w/ carpet & appliances, low
heat bills , located on Summit , between 13th &
14th Available Sept. 1st . $245/month , Call Ted,
Molly. 297-1887 
l ocunuum dpi.  v e i y  id iye , ini,iuu«s
appliances, w/w carpet , sun deck , off-street
parking, located on 4th between 17th & 18th.
Available Sept. 1st. $245/month. Call Ted or
Moliy, 297-18R7 
1 BEDROOM . 171 King Avenue. Carpet, low
utilities , a/c , appliances, walk-in closet, laundry
facility, parking, 12 month lease plus deposit.

n $265.00/month . No pets. Available June, call
299-0374. 

i 1 BEDROOM- 303 E. Duncan Beautiful apart-
ment, carpeted, w/ appliances. $205. Available
May 1. 475-5523, or 457-5265 
1 BEDROOM- living rocn, spacious. North o)
campus, Air-conditioned. Busline. $215/month. Call
451-3536. 
1 BEDROOM- 100 E Ndrwich. $285. 1 block
norih of Lane. Modern building, newer carpet.
A/C, parking. Fall , 1 yr. lease 879-8393. 
1 BEDROOM apartment, available immediately.
100 E. Norwich , riorth campus. Modern building,
new carpet . A/C, parking $250. 879-8393. 
1 BEDROOM- Furnished or unfurnished. W. 9th
& Neil Large enough for 2 $250. 882-1096. 
1 BR, spacious room units m quiet campus area.
29 W Patterson. Available fall. S260. 291-7437.
2000-2002 SUMMIT- Large 1 bedrooms wilh
character. Carpeted, off-street parking. Buckeye
Realtors, 100 E. nth Ave. 294-5511. Fall. 
200 W. NORWICH AVE. - 2 bedroom fully
carpeted.  Range & re f r ige ra to r .  $420/mo.
Tennants pay gas & electric. 12 mo. lease.
Deposit. No pets. Gas heat; hot water. A/C.
Summer a fall rentals available Laundry facilities.
Next lo Tuttfe Park 299-2424 between 4&8pm,
M-F; 12-5. Sal. & Sun. 
2103 IUKA AVE- 2 bedroom , Fully carpeied
Rarge & refrigerator , $350 & $325/mo. Tennants
pay gas & electric. 12 mo. lease Deposit. Gas
heat; gas hot water , A/C, laundry facilities. No
pets, Overlooks luka Park, Summer & fall rentals
available. Call 299-2424 . 4-8pm , M-F; 12-.5 ,
weekends. 
2121 IUKA- quiet ravine settings Modern 2
rioHrnnm flair I ,-V.AI i ptilitii=><; ¦R.IQ'i ^onl RQ1 -99Q1

2122V* N. High - 1 bedroom apartment.
Available May. Call 837-2669 

J 2135 IUKA AVE. - Overlooking the luka Ravine.
I 2 bedroom fiats with balconies . A/C , laundry &

off-street parking tn a security building Resident
manager , Ken. 447-9281. Buckeye Realtors. 100¦ E. nih Ave. 294-5511 Fall. 
2139 SUMMIT near Lane. Immaculate 2

7 becroom Laundry, basement , appliances, carpet ,
air-conditioning. Excellent maintenance. Off-street
lighted parking. No pets or children $340.
262-1211 

1 2157 INDIANOLA* 2/3 bedroom Available
_ Sepl. $480 891-2293 
s 220 E. LANE -2 bedroom flats. Great location'
'¦ Corner of Lane S Indianola Carpet , a/c, laundry
" & off-slreet parking. Resident manager . Shawn,
'•¦ 294-7943 Buckeye Realtors , 100 E, 11th Ave.
_ 294-5511 Fall , 
11 2 & 3 bedroom apartments. Immediate occupan-
11 c y .  S t a r t i n g  at $375 ,  heat inc luded, ai r -
0 conditioning, pool & shuttle bus to OSU. Summer

rales discounted. 261-1211 . 
n 2 & 3 bedroom apts. 299 Northwood Very near
'- campus Off-street parking. 2 bedroom- $260 per
h month. 3 bedioom- $420 per month Utilities not

included 1 year lease. 764-1305.

s 
2 2465 EAST ST.* Two bedroom lownhgmes
e norm of campus. A/C. carpet , off-street parking

Buckeye Realtors, 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-551 1
3 ™ 
I, 259 E. 13TH- 2 bedroom townhouse. i 1/2
h baths carpet. S-WVmo Sept 691-2293 
_ 25 OR 27 E, PATTERSON AVE. 3 bedrooms
s each side. Ren! one or both sides. S5i5/each

St Sept 89'-2293. 
n 271-281 E. NORTHWOOD. 2 bedroom hous°
s - & 1/2 double Carpet , parking & basement Good
s price, Buckeye Realtors , 100 E 11th Ave

294-5511. Fall.

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED

290 E. LANE- Don't miss these attractive i
bedroom apartments with carpet , security door ,
and recently remodeled. Buckeye Realtors. 100 E.
11th Ave 294-5511. Fall. 
292 E. 15TH AVE-  modern one & two

. bedroom flats A/C. carpet , off-street parking.
1 Monthly gas budget, laundry. Resident manager ,
' Sieve, 291-1811 Buckeye Realtors. 100 E. 11th

Ave 294-5511. Fall. __
296 E. 17TH AVE.- two bedroom, unfurnished
apartment. Air conditioning, carpet , parking, and
laundry fac i l i t ies.  Resident manager. Dave ,
299-6888 Buckeye Realtors , 100 E. 11th Ave
294-5511 . Fall 
2 BEDROOM townhouse . brand new, remod-
eled 9th & Hamlet. $250. Available April 1st.
475-5523 or 457-5265 
2 BEDROOM- $280-3 !0 /mo.  1 bedroom-
3190/240 Efficiencies- $160/170. Located at 1720
A 2032 N 4th SI t parking space per person.
Refrigerator, stove 267-1836. 
2 BEDROOM apartments and townhouses S.E.
nnd S W  campus , Great locations atmosphere ,
low utilities. 294-8637; 294-8649 10-8pm 
2 BEDROOM- 1856 N 4th , Carpeied, newer
kitchen, appliances 3 porches , basement Avail-
able now S31Q. 486-7779. 
2 BEDROOM flat- 13th & N 4th. Available fall .
Modern, large kitchen , carpet . A/C . disposal ,
parking. 12 month lease. $320/monlh 846-5577
2 BEDROOM lownhouse- 13th & 4th. Available
fall . Modern, carpet , large kitchen , disposal ,
parking, A/C , 12 month lease , $360/month.
846-5577 . 
2 BEDROOM - 1370 Highland Townhouse,
carpet a/c . off-street parking. $300/month. Avail-
able now. Kohr Royer Griffith , Inc., 291-8000.
2 BEDROOM- large , modern apartment , with full
size color kitchen & bathroom appliances, w/w
carpet, A/C- real nice. $35Q/mo. Call weekdays.
436-3425, 
2 BEDROOM single family house. 1445 Hunter
Ave. Totally remodeled in 1986. Off-slreet parking,
carpeied basement. Low utility bills. 1 year lease.
No pets. $350/mo. 443-1965 days. 268-6766
evenings. 
2 BEDROOMS . 1503 Summit, corner of Summit
G Ninth . Carpel , a/c. reasonable ut i l i t ies,
appliances, parking, 12 month lease plus deposit.
i290 00/month. Nice!. No pets. 299-0374. Avail-
able September. 
2 BEDROOM townhouse . 1372-1390 Forsythe.
Carpet , a/c . appliances, reasonable utilities,
laundry facility, parking. 12 month lease plus
deposit. $360.00/month. No pets, 299-0374 .
/'¦y rii '.'i ,:e September 
2 BEDROOM double - Newly remodeled ,
o f f - s t r ee t  parking, ava i lab le  immediatel y.
S325/monlh Appliances available. 263-2863,
2 BEDROOM- 13 W. Tompkins. Carpeted, new
kitchen , new bath , new furnace , storms , base-
rnent Available now. $300. 486-7779. 
2 BEDROOM townhouse , 51 E, 11th Ave.
Appl iances , w/w carpet , parking. No pets.
S340/month. 457-3649, evenings. 
2 BR , 14th & Summit Available fall . Modern ,
carpet , A/C , parking, disposal. 12 month lease.
S35Q/monlh. 846-5577. 
2 BR, 15th & N. 4th Deluxe apt. available fall.
Dishwasher , A/C , disposal , laundry facilities &
parking 12 month lease. S350/month. 846-5577.
2 BR, 16th & Summit Modern apt available fall.
Carpeted, A/C. disposal , 12 montn lease.
5355/monih. 846-55^7 . 
2 BR fa l l -  192 E 12th, 245 E. 13th . 1677
Summit. Modern, A/C. parking, water paid. 2-4
persons. 263-0096 
2 BR fall- 50 E. 7th Ave. (E. King Ave.). Modern,
A/C. carpeied. parking, laundry. $315 unfurnished,
$330 furnished. Resident Mgr., Apt. 3. calf
263-0096. 
2 BR townhouse. 9th Ave. With basement , newly
remodeled. Located between Summit & 4th.
Available April 1st. $250. 475-5523 or 457-5265.
2 BR townhouse- 13th & 4th. Availble fall.
Modern , carpeted , A/C , parking, large kitchen ,
disposal , 12 month lease. $330. 846-5577. 
2 BR townhome sty le apts. Excellent condition,
w/w carpet , basements, separate porches. 235-41
E 12th. Available fall. $350. 291-7437. 
310 E. 18TH/ 315 E. 19th- Two bedroom flats
on north campus. A/C, carpeted , o f f -s t ree t
parking. & laundry. Resident manager , Chris,
299-9237 Buckeye Realtors . 100 E, 11th Ave.
294-5511 Fall. 
311 E. 16TH AVE. - Large , furnished and
unfurnished one bedroOm apartment with A/C ,
carpet , off-street parking, and laundry close.
Buckeye Realtors. Resident Manager . Rocky.
291-3672. Fall. 
33 E. 17TH AVE. - Furnished efficiencies.
Utilities paid. A/C. carpel , microwave oven,
laundry. Some garages & of f -s t reet  parking
available. Good locaiion. Resident manager , Alan ,
294-8457 , Buckeye Realtors , 100 E. 11lh Ave.
294-5511. Fall. 
Jtu E. iv in MVC- ouuuyaiu view , IL & o
bedroom apartment wilh carpet , A/C, off-street
parking Resident manager , Kathy, 299-1682.
Buckeye Realtors , 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511.
Fail _ _  _ 
347 E. 12TH- 5 bedroom house. Excellent
condition Available now $450. 299-7368. 
3-4 bedroom brick '/s doubles. S.E. campus;
1361-1393 Indianola & 1366- 1394 1/2 Indianola
Remodeled and everything new, fenced in yards.
Replace, burglar and fire alarm systems, wood
decks , well insulated-- low utilities. 294-8637;
294-8649 10-8pm „__^__
3-4 bedroom apartment: Washer/d ryer , stove,
refrigerator , microwave, large basement , $500 and
S550 299-8567. 
357-363 E. 14TH AVE- 2 bedroom. Fully
carpeted.  Range & refr igerator , $340/mo.
Tennanis pay gas & electric. 12 mo. lease. Gas
heat; gas hot water . A/C, laundry facilities. No
pets. Very well soundprooofed. Very good
condition. Summer & fall rentals available. Call
299-2424 . 4-8pm, M-F; 12-5, weekends. 
365 W. 6TH AVE- Beautiful area. Near Victorian
Village. Semi-furnished 1 bedrooms , some with
heat paid. Off-street parking, laundry, carpet.
Resident manager. Buckeye Realtors , 100 E. 11th
Ave 294-5511.

3 BEDROOM 2 baths. New apartment. 10 mins.
from south campus. Quiet neighborhood (Grand-
view), Appliances & drapes furnished. Prefer grad
students. No pels. 548Q. Sparks Realty. 882- 1096.
3 BEDROOM 2 story house on Summit St. north
of campus Call 253-626' 
3 BEDROOM townhouse. Great location, clean
almosphere. 215 E. Lane Ave. Low utilities,
wall-lo-wali carpet , central a/c, appliances, 1 1/2
baths. Available now S fall. No pets. $550/mon1h.
431-9255 
3 BEDROOM lownhouses. Southeast campus,
remodeled and even/thing new! Great locations,
atmosphere , low utilities Call 294-8637, 294-8649
10-8pm 
3 BEDROOM apanments. Immediate occupancy.
$450. heat included, air-conditioning, pool, shuttle
bus lo OSU Sumn-.er rales reduced. 261-1211 .
3 BEDROOM townhouses , convenient location ,
152-160 E. 11th Avenue. Buckeye Realtors. 100
E. nihAve.. 294-5511 . 
3 BEDROOM townhouse. Carpeted. Off-street
parking. 15-23 King Ave. $475/mo. & utilities.
Renting for fall. 291-2477 , 
3 BEDROOM deluxe townhouses. Newly remod-
eled. A/C , fireplaces , ceiling fan. W/D hookups.
You have to see it to beieive it. $600. 486-7316.
evenings. 
3 BEDROOM- 341 E. 13th Excellent condition.
Carpeied 5395/month . 299-7124 Andy. 
3 BEDROOMS Vi house: 62 W Dodrgidge, gas
heat, appliances, modern bath. $390 per month.
299-0374. 
3 BEDROOM- 332 E lllh Ave. Utilities paid.
$4QQ. 252-77C3 
3 BEDROOM doubles in North campus area.
Available summer or fall. 442-0912.
3 BEDROOM townhouse. 45 E. Patterson.
Remodeled kitchen & bath. Storms/screens, low
uti'ity bills, t yr lease. No pels. $39Q/mo. 
3 BEDROOM half double - 134 E. Tompkins.
Remodeled kitchen & bathroom, off-street parking,
siorms/screens. Insulated attic. Nice, quiet neigh-
borhood 1 year lease , no pels $375/month
443-1965 days , 268-6766 evenings. 
3 BEDROOM townhouse- 346 E. 18th- Gas
heat , microwave , refurbished , excellent condition.
Carpeted , fireplace $365/mo. 4pm showing daily,
436-9002, 
3 BR, 1/2 doubles. Quiet neighborhood north of
campus. Many recen t improvemen ts. 4652 & 60
W Blake $400-$430. Available fall 291-7437.

400 E. 15TH Immaculate , modern apartments.
Summer or fall rental. No pets or children.
Excellent maintenance. Ughied off-street parking.
appliances , carpet , air-conditionmg, private
entrance 1 bedroom, $275 2 bedroom town-
house. S39S 262-1211 
401 1/2 E. 18TH AVE- newly remodeled 2
bedroom. New carpels. All utilities paid. $435
891-2293 
414 E. 12TH- Modern 2 bedroom flats &
townhouses. Ample parking, a/c. carpeting. Very
reasonable Buckeye Realtors 100 E 11th Ave .
294-55H. 
435 ALDEN AVE-  Very  nice 2 bedroom
townhose with basement. Low utilities $375/mo.
Sepl 891-2293 

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED

440 E. MAYNARD* Large efficiency Separate
bathroom & kitchen. Hardwood doors. Sept. $200
891-2293. 
4-5 bedroom house. 96 E. 8th Avenue. Lots of
room , newly remodeled, low utilities 294-8637;
294-6649, 10-8pm. 
4 - 5 bedrooms '/; house- 2168 Summit , gas
neat , appliances. Available fall. $500 per month
299-0374 
4 BEDROOM townhouse located ai 119 Chitten-
den. Available fall. 2 full baths , dishwasher ,
microwave , security system. Living room furniture ,
laundry facilities, 291-0124 .

4 BEDROOM townhouses S.E. campus; Great
locations , atmosphere , low utilities. 294-8637
294-8649 10-8prn 
4 BEDROOM lownhouses , new, S.E. campus.
Cathedral ceilings, skylights , spacious, low utilities
294-8637; 294-8649 1Q-8pm 
4 BEDROOM townhouses w/2 baihs . w/w
carpet , appliances , including dishwasher, a/c, 3
year old building, very nice. Otf-slreel parking
Located on 4th between 17th & 18th Available
September 1st. $700/month . Call Ted or Molly,
297-1887 
4 BEDROOM- large , modern tri- level brick
apartment, with 2 full baths, kitchen & living room
separate. WArV carpet . A/C- real nice. $675/mo
Call weekdays, 436-3425. 
4 BEDROOMS . "503 Summit , corner of Summit
& Ninth Carpel, a/c, low. low utilities , appliances,
park ing.  12 month  lease  plus d e p o s i t .
$500.Q0/month. Nice & clean' No pets. 299-0374 ,
Available September . 
4 BEDROOM apar tmen t  w/ app l iances ,
carpeted , 10 month lease, $600/month. Available
September 1, 1988. 209 E. 13th. Call 459-3993
4 BEDROOMS available Fall - 33 E. Patterson.
$660 891-2293. 
4 BEDROOM single house- 1455 Highland St.
3V? blocks from campus, o f f - s t r e e t  parking,
$500/monih. No pets. For fall. Days 443-1965,
ct\/ar,tnne 0£IQ-fl7££

4 BEDROOM 2 bath Best bargain on campus.
$450. Moderrf townhouse. All appliances &
drapes Furnished. Off-street parking. No pets. 70
E 8th. 832-1096. 
4 BEDROOM modern townhouse Great location.
South campus . 9th & Neil . 2 bath. Drapes S
appliances furnished. Off-street parking. Laundry.
No pets. $700. Sparks Realty. 882-1096 
4 BR 1/2 double. New furnace , carpet & painl.
Updated bathroom. Garage 166 E. nth Ave.
Available fail . $430. 291-7437. 
4 BR 33 W. 10th Ave. Remodeled , carpe ted, 2nd
3. 3rd floors Parking No pels $580. 263-0096.

5 4 2 bedrcom apartments. Walking distance to
campus. 169-171 Chittenden. Call 888-2366 or
888-3725. 
5-7 bedroor house - 1462 Indianola Avenue.
Excellent condition w/large fenced yard. 294-8637;
294-8649, 10-ftpm. 
5-7 bedroom house - 1463 Indianola Avenue.
Excellent condition, great atmosphere , clean and
spacious interior with one fireplace. 294-8637;
294-8649, 10-8pm. 
59 W. P A T T E R S O N  A V E . - Spacious 3
bedroom, Hardwood floors, $620 Sepl. 891-2293.
5 BEDROOM Vi houses, S.E. campus; great
locations , atmosphere , low utilities. 294-8637;
294-8649 10-Bpm. 
5 BEDROOM hall-double. Near Krogers at 87
Euclid. Completely remodeled and newly painted.
Very clean. Off-street parking for 4 cars. Built-in
dishwasher. 1 1/2 baths, storm windows, low gas
bills, w/d hook-up. disposal , new gas furnace ,
carpeted, full dry basement. No pets. Fall rental
$600/monih. Spring and Summer at 1/2 price.
3'>'J-L' UJ- O- lUUIH.

5 BEDROOM house- E. Lane & High. Available
fall 1 1/2 bath. 12 month lease , $700/month.
846-5577. 1 
5 BEDROOM- 1770 Summit 1/2 house. Great
locai ion.  O f f - s t r e e t  parking. 885-7700 for
appomlment. 

606, 773, 620 , & 622 Riverview Dr. University
City. Modern one & two bedroom flats. A/C,
carpel , off-slreet parking. & laundry. Resident
manager . Ten , 262-7269. Buckeye Realtors. 100
E. nth Ave. 294-5511. Fall . 
60 CHITTENDEN- Heat & A/C paid! Furnished
2 bedroom flats with carpet . A/C, & laundry.
Great location. Resident manager , Sonny,
299-0766 Buckeye Realtors. 100 E nth Ave
294-5511 . Fall. 
61 W. PATTERSON- 1 bedroom. Gas heat
paid. 3355 Sepl. 691-2293. 
639 RIVERVIEW- Heat paid 1 & 2 bedroom
flats in University City. A/C. carpet , off-street
parking. Resident manager . Kevin , 447-9618.
Buckeye Reallors, 100 E. 11 ih Ave. 294-5511.
Fall. 

69 E. 11TH AVE- 1, 2, & 4 bedroom. A/C,
W/w carpet , appliances, sunporch , off-street
parking, laundry facilities , & more. 12 mo. lease.
Available Sept. 5. No pets. Please call 253-1304.
By appointment only. 
7-9 bedroom house - 88 E. 8th Avenue. 4
fireplaces , laundry, deck , yard Well insulated
w/storm windows 294-8637; 294-8649 , 10-8pm.
7 BEDROOM house - 1478 Indianola Avenue.
Excellent condition , new carpeting. 294-8637-
294-8649. 1Q-8pm 
86 W. 5TH A V E .  Three  bedroom apt . ,
a lliances, S380. Tne Carol Company. 475-0191.
95 E. 11TH AVE.- Deluxe, modern 1 bedroom
apartment. Carpet . A/C, dishwasher , deck , off-
slreet parking. Buckeye Realtors. 100 E. 11th Ave.
294-5511. Fall. 
98 E. 11TH AVENUE- 3 bedroom townhouse
and eff iciencies. Available for fall. Buckeye
Realtors , 100 E. 11th Ave. 294-5511. _̂_
9TH AVE.- Renting now. summer and fall.
Off ice: 35 W. 9th Ave. Monday- Thursday.
11-7pm; Friday, 11-4pm; Sat. & Sun,, 1pm-4pm.
299-6840, 291-5416.

A-1 CONDITION apartment for rent on West
8th Avenue by Victorian Village. Bedroom, living
room , bathroom & kitchen. New paint , good
security, & no bugs! Possible short-term lease
available. $295.00/month - all utilities included,
Available immediately. Call 488-9727 &. ask for
Andy (leave message if I'm not available). 
ALL UTILITIES included m rent 1 bedroom,
15th & 4th. Attractive apartments in older building
Laundry faci l i t ies,  disposal. $3 i5-340/mo.
846-5577. 
ARE YOU a medical student? Look no further
lor housing Call 261-1211 . 
ARLINGTON AREA- available now . 1740 N,
Starr rd. Immaculate 1 bedroom apartment for
quiet , mature single. No pets or children. Private
entrance, appliances, carpel. $275. 262-1211.
ATTENTION WINTER quarter grads 1. 2. 3. or
4 bedroom apartments. South campus , near Neil.
7 month lease. $295-$700. Sparks Realty.
882-1096. 
ATTRACTIVE 1 bedroom Victorian Village
apartment. Grad student or senior preferred No
kids or pets. 294-8728, 299-6059 
AVAILABLE SPRING & fall: 2 bedroom, 1660
Summit , between 12th & 13th. A/C, carpeting.
parking, cable, elc 876-9723. 
AVAILABLE NOW- N. 4th St. 2 bedroom ,
carpel , air , appliances, parking. Quiet area.

Well-maintained. No pets. $280 plus deposit.
891-1870. 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY- 2 bedroom with
carpeting, appliances & all utilities paid. Semi-
fumished. Call 444-8111. 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY* Large 1 bedroom
apartment on Neil Ave. Fully carpeted with
appliances Call 444-8 111. 
AVAILABLE FALL. 64-B W. 9th Ave., 1 BR
$290: 64-D W. 9th Ave.. 2 BR $369; 64-E W. 9th
Ave . 2 BR $369: All above have A/C and
off-street parking, no pets. 1 year lease. 34-1 E.
11th Ave., 2 BR $374; 34-4 E. 11th Ave. . 3 BR
$528 40-A E 11th Ave., Large 1 BR. 1 person
$330; 2 people, $350; 40-B E. 11th Ave , Large 1
BR, 1 person $330; 2 people. $350: All above
have DW. microwave, off-street parking, no pets ,
1 year lease. 2145 Summit St., between Lane and
Northwood , 3 BR half double $400. All reauire
$l5/person screening application. Call Charlotte
Rhoades, Realtor , Re/Max r.c.i. group, inc.,
764-2222. 
1 BEDROOM large modern apartment. Available
for fall- 33 E. 13th. Suitable for 2 students. A/C.
laundry faci l i t ies. Ample parking. $345/mo.
262-5345. 
AVAILABLE NOW- 1 bedroom, modern apart-
ments carpeting, A/C. Thru Summer and Fall
:'53-206 ^ 
A V A I L A B L E  NOW - Whi tehal l  area. 3-4
bedroom condo with pool $425/month plus
uiiimes. 263-4331 
CATS PERMITTED- No additional deposi! w/
references. Studio. 1 & 2 bedroom apartments.
QK-streei parking. Good locations. 486-7316.
CLINTONVILLE - $375. Spacious 2 bedroom,
full basement, fenced yard, off-slreet parking.
Days. 291-3131; nights. 457-2435. 
CLOSE TO campus- 1622 & 1624 Summit St.- 5
bedroom $590. 1620 N. 4th St. - 5 bedroom.
$550. 351 E 12th Ave - 5 bedroom, $590. 1500
Pennsylvania- 4 bedroom, $520. Remodeled
kitchen Tenants will show or call 861-3343 

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED
CLOSE TO medical school for female. Nice 4
bedroom . $520 . new furnace. 861-3343 or
421-1237. 
DENTAL, MEDICAL, nursing students. Summer
or tall rentals. Quiel building. 1 bedroom. A/C.
carpel , appliances, laundry, off-street parking, 338
W 8tn Ave Resident manager , Ted McCord apt
7 . 421-1163 Office open Saturday & Sunday.
EFFICIENCY APARTMENT- 168 Chittenden.
All utilities included in rent. Range , refrigerator
parking. $260/month. 846-5577. 
EFFICIENCY, 1 & 2 bedrooms, south & north
campus. $250-$350/month. All utilities paid. Imme-
diate occupancy. Flexible leases. 237-6481 ,
anytime.
FALL- 1 bedroom & efficiencies- 1565 Highland.
Appliances, carpet . $195-220 & utilities. 299-5536.
FALL - 2286 Indiana. Large 3 bedroom house
with off-street parking, $395/month plus utilities
263-433 1 
FALL* 2 bedroom- 374 E. 13th. Appliances
carpel, central air $280 & utilities. 299-5536.
FALL ¦ 71 E. 9th. Large 2 bedroom apartment.
$3 10/month plus utilities. 263-4331. 
FALL QUARTER' North campus. 2 bedroom
townhouses w/ basements- $350. 3 bedroom
doubles w/ updated kitchens , baths basements-
$425 431-000 1. 
FALL RENTAL- 2 bedroom, 63 Chittenden. 1st
floor of house. V2 block to campus. Off-street
parking Bike room in basement. No pets. 12
month lease. Parental co-signers required
$350/momh. 291-6687. 
FALL RENTAL - 4 bedroom, 65 Chittenden. 1/2
of house, 1/2 block to campus. Carpet , off-street
parking, natural woodwork , no pets. 12 month
ease. Co-sinnerr, rfinuirer, $fi4n/mnnth 9Ql-fififl7

FALL- SOUTH. 5 bedroom 1/2 double- 145 W.
9th. £450 & utilities. 291-2992. 
GRANDVIEW- 2 bedroom w/ carpet, central air,
range , regngerator , dishwasher , laundry facilities
on sue. Flexible leases . $375/monih. Cornerstone
Managmenl Company, 488-1167. 
HOUSE- 4 bedrooms. 141 E. 8th Avenue.
Carpet , off-slreet parking, basement. Buckeye
Realtors. 100 E 11ih Ave., 294-5511. 
HOUSES & HALF doubles. 4-5-7 bedrooms
Fall Call after 11 am. 299-6840 or 291-5416.
I M M E D I A T E  OCCUPANCY-  Modern 2
bedroom flal. Deluxe carpet. A/C . gas heat ,
d.chwashor $340/mo. 19 W 10th Ave. 294-1684 .
KENNY & HENDERSON. 2 bedroom town-
house, carpet . A/C Open immediately. 267-0252.
LARGE 1 bedroom, third floor apartment for rent
on E. 14lh Ave. (East of 4th). $295 , all utilities
included Available September 1, New painl, clean
& no bugs. Call 488-9727 ask for Andy & leave
message if I'm noi available. 
LARGE 1 bedroom. 1 703 N 4th (between 13th &
14th). Lots of natural woodwork. Refinished
hardwood floors. No pets. Mature responsible
person only. Available now only. 12 mo. lease
$255/mo. 291-6687. 
LARGE 3 bedroom apartments Well maintained.
A/C. off-street parking, security lighting. No pets
$435. Call 291-6066 or 291-1524 . 
LARGE 3 bedrooms- Available June for summer
only, or 12 month lease. Starting at $405/mo.
A/C , w/w carptet, off-street parking. 56 E. 8th.
267-4301. 
LARGE 3 bedroom lownhouse with basement &
appl iances included. 19th & Summit. Call
444-6111 . 
LARGE 3 bedroom apartments. Starting fall.
Carpeting, off-street parking. 56 E. 8th. $435/mo.
257-4301 
LARGE 3 bedroom double - Newly remodeled,
off-street parking, all appliances , $450/month.
Available Fall . 263-2863 
LARGE 5 bedroom brick double , basement ,
appliances , new storm windows & doors, pets
negotiable, parking. For fall $625. 444-9789-
LARGE EFFICENCY unit wi th  carpeting,
appliances & laundry facilities. Lane & High. Call
444-8111
LARGE MODERN 2 bedroom. Starling fall .
Carpeting, air conditioning, off-street parking. 52
= 6- :i S>iQ/r- Q i -S-W:
LARGE MODERN 3 bedroom apartments.
Starling fall . Carpeting, air conditioning, off-street
parking. 52 E 6th. $450/mo. 267-4301. 
LARGE, ONE bedroom. Located on E. 15th Ave
Avai'sble immediately 297-7183 after 7pm. 
LAW STUDENTS- studio apartments 2 1/2
blocks from law school. Free microwave, parking.
436-7316. 
MATURE COUPLE preferred for this 1st floor
house Stove, refrigerator . Between 5ih & King.
Deposi t -  Lease. $275. Available 5-15-88.
"59-4291 . 
MEDICAL COMPLEX location. House for rent.
3 bedrooms, i bathroom , kitchen-dining area,
off-street parking available. Must see to appreci-
ate.  $425 plus ut i l i t ies. 864-2561 between
8-30-5.00pm. 
MODERN 2 BR w/ 1 or Vfi balhs, from $375. 3
BR w/ 2 full baths , $500. WAA/ carpet , central air,
appliances , off-street parking. No pets 291-0475
or 890-6464. 
NEAR 17TH AVE- 3 bedroom, $500/month ,
owner pays gas. 1 bedroom. $285/mon(h, owner
pays heal Off-street  parking. Steve Handler
221-74QQ . 239-9407 . 
NEAR CAMPUS- 2. 3, & 4 bedroom apartments
& homes Nice condition. $300-$500. 457-5689;
262-1110. 
NEAR NORTH- 2 bedrooms , carpeted, high
ceiling, original woodwork , tiled floors, tiled bath.
Kitchen complete with appliances, W/D hook-up.
S storage. Near buslines, between downtown &
OSU $375 Call 861-2925. 
NEIL AT 6th. Spacous 2 bedroom, heat paid.
Renting July & September. No pets-children.
S425. 263-6301 
CHRISTIAN HOME- Nice two room loft. 1 man.
Norih campus. Garage. Fall. 299-3800. 
NORTH CAMPUS - 1 . 2, 3 bedroom apart-
ments, heat included. Olf-street parking, laundry
on-site , shuttle to OSU campus. 261-1211. 
NORTH CAMPUS- 75-61 W. Norwich. Modern 2
bedroom flats and tow;ihouses. Some furnished,
carpet, a/c. off-street parking, laundry. Buckeye
Realtor , 100 E 11 th Ave., 294-5511 . 
NORTH CAMPUS- 2 bedroom 1/2 double-
apphances, wood burning fireplace , screened
porch, basement. $300 plus deposit. 451-0102.
NORTH CAMPUS- Brick 2 bedroom townhouse,
formal dmtng. new carpet , basement. $310/month.
Can Greg , 761-3745 
NORTH C A M P U S  at  28 W. Maynard. 2
bedroom living room, dining room, kitchen, bath,
basement , new carpeting, new porch (front &
back) Water paid. 1 year lease. Available Sept.
15 291-3798.
NORTH- COOKE Rd. area Moonglow Apart-
ments from $270/ month. Flexible leases and
[urnished apartments available Is study your
plan"? Pnce a factor '* Peace & quiel a concern?
Adult community of 1 & 2 BR garden apartments.
10 mmutes away from OSU campus. Appliances,
central a/c. gas heat, carpet , private pool, parly
house, laundry center & big walk-in closets. Sorry,
no pels Call 267-1730 daily Ham-6pm. Town-
Homes Management . Inc __^ 
NORTH- walk lo campus. 2 bedroom , living
room, kitchen , bath. A/C, carpel, laundry, parking,
Modern . No pets, $345.- Furnished- $395. Call
299-5203 or 457-8495 
OSU - AVAILABLE September 1. 3 bedroom
ha'f double. Attic insulation, storms , new bath No
pets references $440-$425 263-4804. 
OSU - AVAILABLE September 1, 4 bedroom
house, 2 baths, remodeled , patio, fenced yard
No pels, references $650 263-4804. 
OSU NORTH - 1 3. 2 bedroom lownhouses
Quiel area, fully carpeted, living room, dining
room, kitchen w/appliances. full basements w/
washer dryer hook-ups , new FA gas furnaces.
Kobenaid, 224-7653 ^̂ _
QUAINT 3 bedroom apartment. 1844 N. 4th St.
$335, no. All utilities paid. Near corner E. 17th &
', .'.:- . -- -- :¦¦¦ - . . -.:¦-; c-;: --..ip:i:'c y 294-168J
RECENTLY REMODELED 3 bedroom double.
ceil>ng fan . carpeting, privacy fence , private
park:ng. appliances, washer/dryer hook-up. Avail- .
able now or lail lease 294-5895. 
SHELTERHOUSE APARTMENTS-  luka
Ravine Now leasing September & immediate
occupancy. Clean, quiet , well-maintained apart-
ments from $350. No pets Resident Mgr.,
299-4715 
SMALL, CLEAN, unfurnished 1 bedroom effi-
ciency 10 mins north of campus. 44 E. Dodridge.
$g40/mo Call after 5pm, 436-8630. 
SOUTH CAMPUS- Tons of choicesl Efficien-
cies i . 2 & 3 bedroom 1/2 doubles. Some
carpet some hardwoods . & off-street parking.
Buckeye Realtors. 100 E. 11th Ave . 294-5511.
Fall. 
SOUTH CAMPUS- Renting now. summer & fall.
Office 35 W, 9th Ave. Monday-Thursday, 11-7pm;
Friday 11-4pm; Sat. & Sunday. 1pm-4pm.
299-684Q. 291-5416. 
SOUTH CAMPUS* 2 bedroom apartments.
Off-slreet oarlking. A/C. W/W carpet, no pets.
Office, 9-4 , 299-2900; 4-10pm, 297-1Q94

^_^
SUMMER RENTALS available for move in now.
Reduced rates 83 E. Norwich, 3 bedrooms, $350.
16 E Blake 2 bedrooms, $300. 229 W. 1st Ave..
2 bedrooms $350. 162 W. 5th Ave., 3 bedrooms,
$350 891-2293,

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED
SPACIOUS 2 bedrooom- A/C, carpet , disposer
off-street parking, modern. Grouse Run Properties
291 -0039. $320-$340/mo.
SAVOY- RENTING for fall. 2 & 3 bedroom

'
apartments. W/W carpeting, appliances 221-8335open 12-6pm. 

7
HE

i ?*1AM?ERS > 98° K,n0 Ave Anting forran. 1 & 2 bedroom garden apartments 294-0083
between i2-6pm. 
THURBER SQUARE- Renting for fall 1
bedroom garden apartments. Appliances pool
221-3690 open 12-6om. w

TWO BEDROOM townhouse, $275 per month
two blocks north of Lane and High quiet '
off-street parking. Available September 15 '
2305-2315 East Ave. 291-2992 1-6pm 846-0144
(6-9pm). 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 1 bedroom apartments
2 bedroom townhouses. 2-22 Clark Place; Greai
location , atmosphere , low utilities 294-8637
294-8649 1Q-8pm. '
VICTORIAN VILLAQE- Excellent location
Large efficiency. Newly carpeted, painted, utilities
included. $200. 294-8964 .
WHOLE HOUSE- 1966 N. 4th St. Just off 19th
Ave. 6 bedrooms , fenced in yard. $630 pei
month. 1 year lease. Utilities not included
764-1305. 
WORLDWIDE VACATION condos $350 & up
Florida. Myrtle Beach, Hilton Head. Las Vegas
Carnbean, Hawaii . Europe, & Mexico. 237-3906
237-6481.

FOX MEADOW APTS.
Now Leasing For
Summer & Fall

190 King Ave.
1 BR- $260/month

285 E. 16th Ave.
1 BR- $250/month

344-352 E. 13th Ave.
2 BR- S265/month

All modern & well-maintained apart-
ments. A complete listing available at
31 Chittenden , Apt, 1. Open 10-5
daily, or call

299-428^ or 837-6035

FALL RENTALS
Brokers & Associates

One Bedroom:
1778 N. High $260
208 King $250
Two Bedroom:
379 Wyandotte $30o
396 E. 13th $300
31 E. 12th $460

SOUTH CAMPUS
For Fall

UNIVERSITY AREA RENTALS
Since 1958

1, 2 , & 4 be droom apar tmen ts , &
efficiencies. WAV carpet , some wilh A/C,
off-street parking, laundry facilities, some
with heat paid. Office 9-4, 299-2900.
4-10pm & weekends 12-7. 297-1094.
No pets.

FOR RENT FURNISHED

RIVERWATCH CONDO
A'/.oS Irani St John Arena-On Lane Ave.
2 6R lor 4 persons (Plan F) fr. $850/mo.
Effic. (Plan 5) 1-2 persons from $350/mo.

Summer Special 2 BR $650/mo.

Blue Chip Realty 442-1200

1 BEDROOM
SOUTH CAMPUS

Nicely furnished, clean apart-
ments. Move in now. $265 & S270,
heat Included. No pets. 3 month
leases available.
Office open Monday-Tnursday, 9-6 ;55;

Friday & Saturday, 9-4:55; Sunday, 1-4:55.

Closed 12-1 lor lunch

HOLIDAY HOUSE
1480 Neil Ave. 299-2882

NORWICH COURT APTS.
Conveniently Remote off North 4 th St.
2 BR Townhouse, $305 / 1  BR, $225

Cat Possible
Lighted OFF-STPEET parking

299-7119

AVAILABLE FOR FALL
Brokers a Associates

285 E. 15th-One bedroom $305
178-180 E. 13lh-heat & water included

One & two bedroom from $260

SOUTH CAMPUS
3 bedroom 1/2 double , 1 1/2 baths
carpet , appliances. $395.

291-7406

50 E. 7th (E. King Ave.)
Fall, 2 BP, modern , A/C , carpeted ,
parking, laundry. $315 unfurnished , $330
furnished.

Res. Mgr., Apt. 3
263-0096

AVAILABLE NOW
Or will hold until June. 9 or 12
month lease. Large, clean apart-
ments. Carpet, stove & refrigera-
tor Included. No pets.

2 BEDROOMS
$360 plus gas, electric & water

HOLIDAY HOUSE
1480 Neil Ave. 299-2882

UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS
Office: 3-*> W. 9th Ave.

2&9-6840
291-5416

Efficiencies $175 & up
1 Bedroom $195 & up
2 Bedroom $290 & up
3 Bedroom $350 & up
1/2 Double $395 & up

FOR NOW

Monday-Thursday 11 -7pm
Friday 11-4pm

Saturday ft Sunday 1-4pm

NOW LEASING
A REAL VALUE

If you are willing to live one block further
f rom ca mpus , you save $50 to
$100/month on rent. Modern 2 bedroom
apartmetns. Range, refrigerator, disposal,
a/c, carpet & off -street parking. No pets.

1991 N. 4th, From $295 228-1662
320 E. 17th Ave., From $340 299-8006
331 E. 18th Ave., From $340 299-8006
2005 luka Ave., From $395 297-6893
360 E. Northwood. From $330 263-0877

The Wright Co. Realtors
228-1662



FOR RENT UNFURNISHED
!=»*¦~ - -¦»-— J—'

192 E. 12th
245 E. 13th

1677 Summit
Fall . 2 BR, modern , A/C , parking 2-4
persons. $385-$400.

Call 263-0096
S^̂ MHH^.̂ _HHta ^a^BB

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED
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
• Indianola -Norwich -AND MORE!

,3icj§anti5 ftppprf. xta
| 38 E. 12th Ave. 291-RENT

BHI
WE GIVE

YOU MORE
Nearly 2,000
ideal locations bordering campus

• Best rental VALUE
• Full-time professional staff
• Professional maintenance fleet

w/ 24-hour emergency maintenance
•OSU's BEST SELECTION of:
1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
EFFICIENCIES
TOWNHOMES

4-13 BEDROOM HOUSES
ROOMS

JBcjSimfia Priiiwitffl
9^,i;zth Ave, 291-RENT I

ROOMS
0 UTILITIES. Large , (urnished. Available now
anq (all. 299-7368 
114 E. 13TH. Summer A/C. Rooms (or women
at special reduced rales. 291-0866. 
118 E. 14TH AVE.- utilities paid, Qube, laundry
facilities, parking, kitchen , $320-5360 summer
quarter. Must be OSU student Call 291-2824, ask
(or Todd. 
$120 • 8130- FURNISHED, fireplaces , bay
windows, carpefing, hardwood floors , one block to
campus. 294-4444 . 
236 E. 18TH- Includes own pr ivate large
bedroom. Free laundry, dishwasher , microwave.
Summer & fall 291-9408. 
43 E. 14TH AVE. - Furnished. Summer only.
June 15 -Augus t  31 or September 14,
$115-S1 70/month , utilities included. Students
preferred. 459-5966, 299-5926. 
8*7 bedroom brick house. Great location Very
spacious and clean. Off-street parking available at
no additional cost If interested, please call
299-9219, ask for Nancy. 
72 CHITTENDEN- (co-ed), Furmsned or unfurn-
ished. Carpeted , parking, laundry. $480/quarter.
263-0096
84 E. 12TH- Men's rooming house. Special
summer rates; $300/qtr , all utilities free kitchen &
laundry facilities on site. Call 299-9420. 
96 E. WOODRUFF- Modern , completely furn-
ished, utilities paid 1 block off High. $175/mo
Good student & credit discounl 666-0659 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY- 183 E. Frambes
Ave, Priced fight for Summer & Fall occupancy.
Call 444-8111 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY Furnished rooms
m 3 bedroom , 1 '1/2 bath. 71-81 E. 8th Ave. $150
all utilities paid Payable by quarter 682-1096.
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY Unfurnished
rooms in 4 bedroom. 2 bath apartment. South
campus 71 C. Bin Ave S1 10. W. 9th S
Wonhingic... $130 All utilities paid- Payable by
the charter 5C.2- "J96. 
CHRISTIAN RENTING nee rooms Near norm
campus. Fall. Ge f gge available. Men. 299-3800.
DISTINCTIVE ROOMS within quaint homes.
1957 & 1965 Indianola. Available for immediate
Summer or Fall occupancy. $165-$220/month ,
299-1204. 
E. 1BTH AVENUE - Very large , decorated & '
carpeted, on 2nd door. S175/month. 294-7297 .
FEMALE ROOMING house 183 E. Frambes
Best priced on campus Call 444-8111. 
FEMALE ROOMING house. One of the best on
campus. 186 E 16th Off-street parking. Call
444-8111 W prjres & room sizes 
GRAD HOUSE . Living room w/ T. V ., kitchen
privileges , washer/dryer. Available April 1st.
299-730 1 
GREAT CAMPUS locations- 15th, 17th, & 16th
rooms for men & women 885-2746. 
ITALIAN VILLAGE - Two rooms unfurnished ,
share bath. Call 294 -4979  before 5:30pm ,
231-4336 after 6:30 
NOW RENTINQ rooms for summer & fall
Furnished house with unfurnished rooms for rent.
Comer of Woodruff & luka. CaU Mike 299-3051.
OSU- SHARE nome Men only $150/mo Share
utilities. 885-7254; 890-6438 . eves

ROOMMATE WANTED
236 E. 18TH- Includes own pr ivate large
bedroom , Free laundry, dishwasher , microwave.
Summer & fall. 291-9408. 
2 BEDROOM apartment. Available immediately.
Very close to campus. Furnished. $150/mo ,
available for spring & summer. 421-7161 
3 BEDROOM in V ic to r ian  Vi l lage needs 1
roommate. Available May. Call Kim ai 228-5511;
after 6:00, 294-3613 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY Rent $160/month.
No deposit. Thurber Village area. 228-8341 , 
CONVENIENT LOCATION- Need female room
mate for modern partly furnished 3 bedroom
apartment.  Spacious. 3 f loors ,  f i replace,
dishwasher. Call 291-8158 or 424-6058. 
FEMALE GRAD lo share 2 bedroom townhouse
in German Village. $162.50/mo. & utilities, Deposit
requ-red <{' i5-6i34 ___. ^____
FEMALE NONSMOKER- to share 3 bedroom
apartment. Pool , a/c , $l40/month , 1/3 utilities
Near Northland. 476-1925 
FEMALE- NON-SMOKING , grad or older
undergrad , townhouse V i c t o r i a n  VHage
S190/month, 1/2 utiities. 291-5409. 
FEMALE ¦ OWN room In 2 bedroom apartment
Great location - King & Highland $190.00 each &
1/2 utilities. A/C, laundry, parking 291-1339. 
FEMALE' OWN bedroom. Starting summer 1/2
utilities. Swimming pool , Laundry facilities Rent
negotiable. Call Jessica after 5. 671-0149. 
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed (all. Unfurnished
two bedroom North campus 294-6063 alter 6pm,
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed Immediately-
nor th .  1/4 ut i l i t ies , 4 bedroom , laundry,
dishwasher. 268-5410. 
FEMALE STAFF needs female to Share 3 BR
house, north of campus. $250/month , utilities
Included. 447-9185. 
FEMALE TO share deluxe 5 bedroom apart-
ment. Central A/C, oft-street parking. Immediate
occupancy. 291-6748. 
FEMALE TO share olf-campuB 3 bedroo~ m
apartment for fall quarter through summor Rent-
$115 & 1/3 bi'iB. 297-1420 
FREE ROOM & board In nice area close to
campus In exchange (or sharing personal care
services (or handicapped individual. Flexible
hours. 481-9544 , 

ROOMMATE WANTED
5?MAL^r0^n^numished7oom $150 , utiles

^
V"T Q\V Northwood. 3C 299-0669 

HELP, FEMALE needed to share 3 bedroom
apartment 1624 Indianola Ave.. Rent negotiable
Available Summer quarter Close lo campus, a/c.
297-0196 . 
MALE/FEMALE- large 6 room , 2 bedroom ,
close to campus. S1S5 424-6790. after 8 

MALE, FEMALE- rent $150 Nice house. Frank ,
299-9414. _____
MALE WANTS female share 2 bedroom
apartment near campus $125/month 467-0836.
NEED FEMALE to share Riverwatch apartment
during summer Rent negotiable. Ask for Cheryl
after 5 .00, 297-1131. 
ROOMMATE WANTED ASAP lo share 5 BR
house spring and summer . $l50/month. Weight
room , washer/dryer Call Sieve , 291-7437. 
SEEKING GRAD student to share german
Village house Good location. 15 minutes from
school 1265/mo includes rent & ut i li t ies.
44^-6258 between 10-Hpm weeknights or AM
weekends 
SHARE 3 bedroom townhouse Near campus
$120 a month plus urlilies. 291-7391 . 
SHARE APARTMENT , Short North area,
Bedroom with kitchen privileges. $i75/month.
299-5255 
STUDENTS, LOOKING (or or have 8 place to
share? Fast , dependable. Scarlet & Grey Room-
mate Service. 647-0879.

SUBLET 
??EDTooWSrTous ^Superb cor^
mins .  f r o m  c a m p u s ,  O M - s t r e e t  park ing .
Dishwasher , A/C 848-6065. 
2 BEDROOM summer sublet, near Tuttle Park.
Utilities paid. £150 per person. 297-9918. 
1 BEDROOM. Large enough (or 2. Water
included 2353 N. High $230/mo 486-6347
1 BEDROOM- This place is hugel 51 E. 13th
Ave $:80/monln. 297-6965. 
1 BEDROOM- Enough lor 2 , furnished, across
f i o m  Ohio Union , A/C, leunctry & parking.
291-39U , 
1 BEDROOM apartment- W. Bth Ave. Ideally
suited for a single student- $l90/mo. plus utilities.
Call Kevin at 436-8926. 
1 BEDROOM apartments . 80 W. Lane Apt. U &
iG. $190/month 294-9371 (evenings), 291-8000
idays- rental office) Ava^able summer 
1 BEDROOM , large enough for two. Water
included- A/C 162 W. Lane Ave. 299-0154 . 
200 E. 15TH AVE. APT. 2C- Summer , June
free , carpel , A/C. laundry, $500. 299-6906. 
227 E. 18TH AVE.- 3 bedroom apartments. -
Some to share. Rent negotiable. 486-7071 after
5.00. 
289 E. 14TH AVE. 2 bedroom. Laundry,
carpeted , A/C. Gas, wafer , offstreet parking paid.
Rent negotiable. Some furniture provided. Avall-
able summer. 297-8421 , Jil or Aiyssa. 
2 BEDROOM fully (urnished. A/C, parking, 102
W 6th, rent £350, negotiable. 294-7613. 
2 BEDROOM townhouse, partially furnished, A/C,
parking, laundry, water paid, great location on
16th rent negotiable, Available June-August. Call
291-6844 . 
2 BEDROOM . A/C , nicely furnished 64 W. 9th
Ave Apt. D 421-2247. 
2 BEDROOMS- south campus 168 W. 9th Ave.
Rent S395/mo. negotiable. 291-61B4 . 
2 OF 4 rooms Rent negotiable. A/C. Lane &
High Car- 299-6270 
405 B E. 15TH- $137 50/mo. Summer only,
Sludents preferred. Females only. Own bedroom.
Free washer & dryer . Safe area Ample parking.
Wall-to-wall carpet. 297-7488. ____
41 E. NORWICH $131.25/mo. & uti l i t ies.
Spnng. summer , or both. 299-2474 , ask for Gary.
ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS- $170/mo. Ceiling
fans , butcher block kitchen. Own bedroom. Nice
north campus location Ample parkklng. Safe
neighborhood. Females only. Students preferred.
447-8715. 
AVAILABLE JUNE 9th- Nonsmoking female to
share 5 bedroom house. Own room & permit
parking 1500 Pennsylvania Ave. 421-1237. 
AVAILABLE 5/1/88-9/ 1/88. Large 2 bedroom,
next to Tuttle Park on W. Oakland. Laundry,
off-street parking. Rem $335. Call John. 291-8177
or leave message 
FEMALE , LARGE house on north campus.
S'45/mo. & 1/4 utilities. Summer , 299-2050. 
FEMALE- OWN bed-oom Start ng summer. 1/2
j t i l ' t ies Sv,' rn-r-a rjocl Laurdry Tac ^ .-t ies Rent
negotiable Ca 'l Jessca after 5. 871-0149. 
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted. 2 bedroom
townhouse Summer quarter . North Columbus.
846-6441 leave message. 
FREE UTILITIES- 249 W 10th. 6 bedroom
furnished_ June-Sept. Call Mick, 421-2568. 
FURNISHED TWO bedroom. One block from
campus. For summer £450/mo. 294-0727. 
FURNISHED 2 bedroom. Laundry, parking, A/C,
carpet For summer 1986 Indianola, 291-4506.
FURNISHED 2 bedroom , A/C , mid May-Sept.
351 E 13th. Rents negotiable. 291-5179. 
GREAT LOCATION on luka. 1 of 2 bedrooms.
Furnished Female only. Price negotiable. Spring
S> summer qtrs Amy. 291-7775.
LARGE 3 bedroom. Carpeting, off-street parking.
56 E 8th.$390/mo 267-4301 
MODERN, 2 BR. A/C, quiet , recently carpeted
apt for only $270/month. Rest of April free! Call
275-4953 alter 5pm 
MODERN 2 bedroom for rent , May- Aug. Very
flexible on dales. $250/mo. Grouse Run Proper-
liss 291-0039. 
NON-SMOKING , FEMALE to sublet V. two
bedroom apartment Summer , North campus.
O'l-^tc ^ par '---- ;;: Laur.g^/ Shane 262-4705 
NORWICH- ONE block north of campus. 4
open bedrooms ol 4. Furnished. $15Q/mo,
r ' :Q- -i \ i : / z  T>'? :¦:: ^V - ^ S J 

ONE BEDROOM apartment- unfurnished. Rent
£290 (negotiable), utilities paid. Call 299-6559 ,
457-1645. 
ONE BEDROOM , large enough for twp, W.
Northwood , furnished , microwave , air-condllionlng,
stereo £135. Call Pat , 294-3151. 
ONE OR two rooms available for summer , A/C.
S100/mo 5 utilities. Call 291-1696. 
RIVERWATCH TOWER- Furnished efficiency
Summer quarter £325/mon1h. 294-8290. 
SHARE 2 bedroom apartment . June-September .
1 block south of King. Air-conditioning, cheap
uti l i t ies, S135 per month including water . Cal
299-7920 
SINGLE APARTMENT. Great location , safe
paring. Sublet or lease Great rent. 275-6100.
SUMMER- 1-2 lemales to share 2 bedroom
apartment Laundry. A/C. furnished. Indianola
Rgri negotiable. 237-6929. 
SUMMER- 1 bedroom, furnished, 2 blocks from
cer-pu:, a/c. Cal. A-d'e-a an'/lmc-' 297-6678.
fiMMMPD! O horlrn^m nroof Inralirsn r\f1-e>rmni
parking, $380/monih. Call' 297-1127. 
SUMMER- 2 bedroom. North campus. A/C
carpet ing, parking, £350/month . 299-5057
evenings, 
SUMMER- 3 bedroom apartment. Very close tc
campus. $435/mor,th 299-5207.
SUMMER- 3 bedroom , twin-single, rent rooms,
house. SI 23/mo, each Lane/lndianola 299-1183
SUMMER- FEMALE to share apartment , W
Northwood Own bedroom. Rent negotiable. Cal
Angie, 299-6834 , evenings. 
SUMMER- LARGE , sunny room in nice apart'
ment. 15 min. walk to campus. Rent negotiable
Karla. 267-5696. 
SUMMER , NICE 2 bedroom , low rent , furn
;shed, A/C, carpel , campus close. 299-5706. 
SUMMER . Nicely furnished 2 bedroom apart
ment . a/c, parking, great location on 16th fo
more inform.ion call 291-1322. 
SUMMER- One bcc'cc*' apartment Clean , a/c
c-c-r^ng, /.'all-It Snz.\ c 'lot C^ 299-1325 
SUMMER SUBLET- 115 W Northwood A. 1 o
4 bedrooms Dishwasher. A/C. $175 & utilities
291-0687. 
SUMMER SUBLET- Next to Med campus. Pa.
only 2 month-, rpnt. Call 291-3491. 
SUMMER SUBLET 2 bedroom , furnished
laundry, o f f - s t r e e t  parking, great location
421-9657 
SUMMER SUBLET- Female, own bedroom. 3'
Chittenden Nice. $195 plus electric. 294-9004.
SUMMER SUBLET- 2 bedroom townhouse
balcony overlooking wooded park. 5 mlnules wall
from OSU. May/June-August. Option- fall, $426
Jim, Sydney 299-9674 eves. 
SUMMER SUBLET- Spacious 2 bedroom, A/C
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
THIS ONE!

2 bedroom aprtment, near 19th and
Summit. Large kitchen, quiet location,
off-slreet parking, roomy and bright.

1975 Summit, E
Rent $350
Utilities- $50 per month
No pels

291-8000
Kohr, Royer, Griffith

Realty

FURNISHED
TWO BEDROOM APT.

A/C. Water paid. Lofts if wanted.
Fully carpeted, disposal, $107.50- 1
person , $215- 2 people , $300- 3
people. Available June.

1660 N. 4th St. Apt. 1C
Rent $215.00/month
Pets negotiable

294-2989
Rick

FREjE
JUNE RENT

2 blocks from campus , off-street
parking, efficiency, carpeting, next to
Tuttle Park, new appliances.

160 W. Northwood
Rent $255.00
Pets permitted

291-9500
Bob

DISTINCTIVE ROOMS
Quiet
Clean

Close to Campus
Short term Leases

$165/mo. and up

All Utilities Included

SUNNYSIDE
PROPERTIES

Quality Rooming Houses

299-1204



FREE RENT
IN SEPTEMBER

Three bedroom modern apartment.
Rent whole or single bedroom.
Completely furnished, two bathrooms,
air-conditioned. Two minutes to High
SI.

154 E. Woodruff Apt. M
Rent $200/room
Share utilities, $15 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

299-4097
Dave, Mike, Larry

FEMALE NON-SMOKER
FOR SUMMER

Own bedroom , furnished , air-
conditioned, carpeied.

360 E. Northwood Apt. D
Female
Rent $175
Share utilities, $50 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

447-1776
Ask for Sharon

FEMALE
SUMMER SUBLET

5 bedroom townhouse , air-
conditioning, off-slreet parking.

175 W. 10th Ave. Apt. G
Female
Rent negotiable
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
No pets

421-7704
Ask for Deb

FURNISHED
ONE BEDROOM

Clean, fully furnished apartment
with air condition and garage.
Available June 13 to Sept. 1.

1826 N. 4th St. Apt. A
Utilities paid

No pets

Inquire In Person

NEW
RIVERWATCH
EFFICIENCY

Laundry, security, A/C, cable T.V.,
parking. 1-2 people. 10th floor. Fully
furnished. Quiet. Appl iances.
Carpeted. Clean. Spring-Summer
lease.

364 W. Lane Ave.
Rent $350
Laundry facilities
No pets

457-7932
Evenings

NEAR
WEST CAMPUS

Generous discount on studio apart-
ment in nice complex. A/C, carpet ,
pool, on busline. Availabl May 21 to
August 1.

Off North Star
Rent $195 negotiable
Gas & water paid
Laundry facilities
Pets negotiable

488-8067
Ask for Chris

ONE or TWO
ROOMMATES NEEDED

One block from High Street. Parking
available. Completely furnished with
A/C. Very clean. Lease from June 10
lo Sept. 11.

1620 Indianola
Rent $100/month
Share utilities- $35 per month
No pets

291-1696
Ask for Derek or Chris

ONE BLOCK
FROM CAMPUS

Great location, A/C, off-street park-
ing, Call after 4pm.

251 W. Norwwich Ave.
Rent $100
Laundry facilities
Share utilities
Pets Negotiable

291-8556
Ask for Ted

LARGE
FURN. EFFICIENCY-

RIVERWATCH
Beautiful, new apartment on top floor
overlooking river. Lighted, private
parking lot. on-site Columbus police
security. Includes dishwasher/
disposer.

364 W. Lane P2
Rent $425/month
Utilities, $25 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

291-7107
Amy

LARGE
2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

Security building, parking (off -
street), 2 to 4 people.

165 E. 11th Ave. Apt. A5
Rent $394 negotiable
Laundry facilities
Share utilities ($25/month)
No pets

424-9181
Ask for Shane

LOW
SUMMER RENT

Good locaiion, 3 available bedrooms,
$150, ulililies paid.

110 E. 16th
Ulililies paid
No pets

293-2976
Dave, Ed or Rod

NICELY FURNISHED
3 BEDROOM APT.

3 bedroom , IV2 bath , a i r -
conditioning, wall-to-wall carpeting,
laundry facility, nicely furnished ,
excellent condition, great location.
Rent negotiable.

144 E. Woodruff Apt. F
Rent $605
Share utilities, $25.00 each/month •
Laundry facilities

294-5722
Kim

GREAT
LOCATION

Perfect for 2 persons; brand-new
carpel , furnished. A/C , off-street
parking. $310 per month plus utili-
ties. Water free.

90 E. 14th Apt. K
Rent $310/month
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-1274
Ask for Kris or Laurie

GREAT
LOCATION

Modern, fully furnished and carpeted
with A/C, laundry and microwave.

30 E. Lane Ave. Apt. 305
Female
Rent $150/month
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
No pets

297-8934
Ask for Christy

HIGHLAND PLAZA
APARTMENT
AVAILABLE

2 or 3 persons to lake over lease on
apt. w/ 2 bedrooms and finished
basement. Close to campus. Rent
negotiable.

1370 Highland SI. Apt. F
Renl negotiable
Share cheap ulililies
Pets negotiable

291-0662
Brenda, Renee, Heather

LARGE
TWO BEDROOM

FURNISHED

Rustic looking. Large enough for 3
people. Parking, A/C , dishwasher ,
water paid. $300/ 2 people, $400/ 3
people.

1927 Indianola Ave.
Rent Reasonable

294-1110



SUBLEASE
FOR SUMMER

One bedroom, living room, kitchen,
balh, clean, great location, rent
negotiable.

71 E. Lane Apt. A
Rent $315
Laundry facilities
Utilities paid
Pets Negotiable

299-6559
Ask for Tracy

SUBLET
NEEDED

Large bedroom , 3-4 housemates ,
off-street parking. Available now thru
end of August.

1909 Waldeck Apt. 3
Rent Approx. $130/month
Utilities paid
Laundry facility
No pets

299-8416
Eric

SUMMER
SUBLET

Need female roommate. Own room
in 2 bedroom apartment. Great
location near campus, grocery, etc.
A/C, carpeting, parking.

King & Highland
Female preferred
Rent $190.00 each
Share 'A utilities
Laundry facility
No pets

291-1339
Ask For Jean

SUMMER SUBLET

Very nice , spacious , 2 bedroom
apartment near campus. Off-street
parking, central air and laundry.
Close to Tuttle Park.

180 W. Patterson Apt. H
Rent $370/month
Share utilities, $50 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-3887
Keith or Tom

SPACIOUS
SUMMER SUBLET

Available anytime after June 1st.
Utilities very low, water paid for. Fully
equipped kitchen including garbage
disposal and microwave.

110 E. Norwich Ave. Apt. E
Female preferred
Rent $166.67
Share utilities, 1/3 per month
No pets

291-8250
Amy

SPACIOUS
NORTH CAMPUS

TOWNHOUSE

Female roommate for 2 bedroom apart-
ment. Own room. A/C. Easy going
roommate. Non-smoker preferred. Avail-
able now thru August 31.

190 E. Norwich Apt. D
Female
Rent $187.50
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
Pels negotiable

297-0622, 1-655-2274
Linda

SPACIOUS
2 BEDROOM

TOWNHOUSE

This is the townhouse everyone
wants! Pay only $125/person for July
and August. Off-street parking!

119 W. 10th Avenue Apt. 3
Rent $250
Utilities not included
Pets permitted

424-6237
Cathy

SPACIOUS
FURNISHED

TWO BEDROOM

One-half months rent for June. Water
and gas included in payment. Off-
slreet parking, air-conditioning. Avail-
able June 13th.

292 E. 15th Ave. Apt. 2E
Rent $458
Share utilities, $20 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

291-1576
Nikki or Julie

SUBLET AVAILABLE
JUNE 9

Considerate non-smoker wanted to
share house in quiet neighborhood.
June rent $80.00. Own room, permit
parking, nice roommates , NO
ROACHES!

1500 Pennsylvania Ave.
Female roommate wanted
Rent $125/month
Share ulililies, $30 per month
No pets

421-1237
Linda

SUMMER QUARTER
FALL OPTION

1778 N. High St.
Across street from campus

One bedroom
Rent $250

299-1686
Ask for Mary

SUMMER SUBLET
NORTH CAMPUS

Furnished , a/c , fully carpeted , 1
room available, off-slreet parking,
quiet, well lighted area , close to
Tuttle park.

214 W. Norwich Ave.
Rent negotiable
Laundry facilities
Share utilities (1/4 month)
No pets

424-6746
Ask for Sharon

SUMMER SUBLET
FOR RENT

Fully furnished. Great location near
High St. and campus. Have room for
2 people both wi th  sepera te
bedrooms.

71 W. 10th Ave. Apt. B
No pets

421-1465
Kathy

SUMMER SUBLET
SOUTH CAMPUS

Located directly behind South Rec.
on the corner of 10th & worthington.
Fully furnished. Airconditioning. Great
deal! Great location!

1574 Worthington St.
Female preferred
Rent $150/month
Laundry facilities
No pets

421-1677
Ask for Michelle

SUMMER
SUBLET

Furnished, carpeted, air-conditioning.
Very close to North campus. Avail-
able May.

65 E. 18th Ave.
Rent$120/month
Share utilities, 1/3 per month
Laundry facility

888-4286 after 5pm
Ask for Steve

TWO BEDROOM APT
AVAILABLE

Unfurnished apartment with large
kitchen and bedrooms, water paid,
low utilities, storage space, clean,
new carpet, and air-conditioning.

357 E. 14th 1A
Rent $340/month
Laundry facilities
No pets

421-6610
Laryssa

VICTORIAN VILLAGE
HOUSE

2-3 bedroom, loft, garage, back-
yard, electric and A/C paid ,
hardwood floors, you pay gas,
option on Fall lease.

382 W. 5th Ave.
Rent $475/negotiable
Pets negotiable

299-0900
Deb or Mary



WE WANT YOU!

Furnished townhouse, 2 bedrooms,
accomodates 3 people easily, air-
conditioned, off-street parking. Close
to campus. Vfc month free.

130 W. 9th Apt. C
Rent $350/month
Share utilities, $15 per month
No pets

421-6869
Trlsh, Jen, or Cheryl

WILL NEGOTIATE!

Large bedroom in two bedroom
furnished townhouse. Pool, tennis
courts and, above all air-conditioning.
Must see!

787 Addy Road
Female roommate wanted
Rent- $250/month, negotiable
Share utilities, $70 per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

459-8372
Debbie

YOUR PERFECT
SUMMER SUBLET

Two bedrooms available in three
bedroom apartment. Huge second
floor porch, excellent , safe location,
furnished. Very large. Perfect for
summer.

104 E. 14th
Rent $165/month
Share utilities, $30 per month
No pets

291-9183
Mike or Steve

17TH & SUMMIT
2 bedroom apartment , very clean,
laundry downstairs , quiet area , 2
blocks from campus, take over lease
June 11th.

296 E. 17th, 2B
Rent $360
Laundry facilities
Utilities $50/month
No pets

299-8765
Sean or Chris

Fully Furnished House
A must see! Cable, microwave, and
your own yard. Privately owned.
Available June 1st if needed. Must
be subleted soon.

164 E. 13th Ave.
$150/month
Male
Laundry facilities
Share utilities, $30/month
No pets

299-9045
Ask for Dave

GREAT LOCATION!
2 bedroom , A/C , low utilities , off-
street parking, w/w carpel , corner
Lane and High.

30 E. Lane Ave.
Rent negotiable
Laundry facilities
Share utilities
No pets

291-8820
Ask for Cathy

GOOD DEAL!
FURNISHED APT.

Large 2 bedroom. New furniture and
lamps. A/C. Low utilities. Parking lot.
Available June 12 or 13th. Great
location.

130 E. Woodruff , Apt. 2A
Rent negotiable
Laundry facilities
Utilities, $20/month
No pets

297-6788
Kerry or Klran

GREAT APARTMENT
GREAT LOCATION

1 to 3 bedrooms of 4 bedroom, 2
bath apartment. A/C , microwave ,
dishwasher, parking, 1 block north of
campus.

88 W. Norwich, Apt. F
Rent negotiable
Male
Laundry facilities
Share utiltiies
No pets

299-4515
Ask for Don

FEMALE
NON-SMOKER

2 bedrooms, carpeted, quiet location,
available June 11 thru August 30
and room available for September .

1986 Indianola Ave., Apt. E
Rent $10o/month
Female
Laundry facilities
Share 1/3 utilities
No pets

421-9936
Ask for Sue

FEMALE FOR
6/10-Sept.

Share apartment  with nursing
students. Water paid for. Will have
own room, air-conditioning. 3 min.
walk from campus.

1968 luka Ave , Apt. H
Rent $125/month
Female
Share utilities, $15-$20/mo.
No pets

294-2883
Ask for Karen

FEMALES
Here's Your Chance

Share 3 story townhouse in Victorian
Village. Complete with fireplace ,
dishwasher, A/C, gameroom, garage,
yard, on busline, and much more!!

280 W 3rd Ave.
Rent $150
Female
Share utilities
No pels

294-6024
Ask for Dee

FEMALE ROOMMATE
NEEDED

Riverwatch apt. Rent includes local
calls. A/C, dishwasher , TV , micro-
wave. Fully furnished. Parking.

364 W. Lane Ave., Apt. 228
Rent $180
Female
Laundry facilities
Share 1/3 utilities
No pels

291-3663
Ask for Kim

2 Bedroom
Townhouse

1 1/2 baths , dishwasher , A/C and
gas paid for. Balcony with sliding
glass doors and beautiful view of
Tuttle Park.

111 W. Hudson, Apt. 2E
Rent $468

Laundry facilities
Share utilities, $20/month
No pets

447-8940
Mike or Colin

2 Bedroom
Prime Location

Air-conditioning, great location, wall
lo wall carpet , off-street parking. Call
anytime!

90 E. 14th , Apt. N
Rent negotiable
Laundry facilities
Share utilities
No pets

291-0735
Michelle or Lauren

EFFICIENCY
SUBLET

FOR SUMMER
Furnished. Tenminute drive lo
campus. COTA bustop outside door.
Available May 15-Aug 31. Outdoor
pool, air-conditioning. Cal! evenings.

1855 Independence Dr., Apt. 204
Rent $290/month
Laundry facilities
Ulililies paid
Pels negotiable

486-1126
Ask for Michelle

EFFICIENCY
At Riverwatch Towers

Desperately need to sublet Plan 1
efficiency in summer. It's fully furn-
ished, air-conditioned and there is 24
hr. security.

364 W. Lane Ave.
Rent $320
Laundry facilities
Pets negotiable

424-6212
Ask for Deb



Modern
2 Bedroom Apt.

Great location , w/w carpet , a i r -
conditioning, secure building, close
lo campus , price discounted thru last
2 weeks of June , all of July &
August. Call after 5:30.

1770 Summit , Apt . 3B
Rent$175/person
Female
Laundry facilities
Share utilites, very low

294-7651
Robin or Denise

NORTH CAMPUS
Share 4 bedroom apartment. Furn-
ished private room.
Share bath with 1. A/C.
Close to campus.

88 W. Norwich, Apt. B
Rent $170/month
Male
Laundry facilities
Utilities, $20/month
No pets

291-4551
Ask for Scott

NEWLY REMODELED
SUMMER SUBLET

Two bedroom , 1 & 1/2 baths ,
garage , basement , new carpet and
woodwork , clean , new appliances,
modern , f i t s  2 -4  people , a i r -
conditioning.

114 King Ave.
Renl $380/negotiable
Share utilities, $50/month
No pets

299-2935
Shari, Alice

Susan or Missy

North
Close To Campus

Will negotiate price . Can move in as
soon as possible.

113 E. Lane Ave., Apt. A
Rent $180
Male
Share 1/4 utilities
Mo pets

297-1147
Tom or Scott

TWO BEDROOM
SUMMER SUBLET

Furnished large bedrooms , cheap
ulililies, close lo campus.
Total rent $900 for June-Sept.

130 E Woodruff , Apt 3A
Rent $900 for summer
Laundry facilities
No pets

299-7553

TWO FRIENDS
OR SINGLES

Furnished , garage parking, A/C ,
water paid, one block from High,
one or two people, friendly, safe ,
well lighted, clean & roomy.

E. 13th and Indianola
Rent S150/month
Female
Laundry facilities
Share Utilities. $15/month
No Pets

294-8235
Polly, Ann or Stacey

THIS IS IT!!
Summer sublet , 15 min. to campus ,
safest area to live , fully furnished ,
spacious , includes A/C, dishwasher.
Call between 5:00-10:00pm.

164 W. Oakland, C6
Rent $207/month
Male
Laundry facilities
Share utilities , $20/month
Pets negotiable

299-2654
Ask for M. House

WATERBEDS INCLUDED
Great campus location. Waterbed ,
dresser drawers , and desk in each.
Also has dishwasher and microwave.
2 rooms available.

42 E. 17th. Apt. B
Male
Utilities shared, $20-$25/mo.
Renl $375 for summer
Pets negotiable

421-2941
Ask for Richard

SUBLET
2 BEDROOM APT.

Availalbe June 1 thru Aug. 31.
Unfurnished, utilities extra.

E. Norwich Ave.
Rent $175
Laundry Facilities
Mo Pets

294-7608
Ask for Cathy

SPACIOUS
One Bedroom Apartment

Very clean, nice landlord and neigh-
bors. Room for two people. Large
bedroom and living room. Gas paid,
resident pays electric.

1717 Summit , Apt. 2D
Rent $275/month
Share utilities , $13/month
No pets

294-5952
Ask for Trisha

One Of A Kind
House featured on PM Magazine, in
Columbus Dispatch , The Lantern.
Not al all typical. Must see! Tasteful,
cultured, fun environment.

112 E. 14th Ave.
Laundry facilities
Utilities paid

299-2719
Ask for Dan

SPACIOUS
SOUTH CAMPUS

APT.
262 E. 12TH AVE.

Ava i l ab le  June 10-Aug.  31. 2
bedroom, VA baths, A/C, ceiling fan,
off-slreet parking, nearby laundry
facilities.

262 E 12th Ave.
Female
Rent $390/month
No pels

291-8850
Ask for Darla

ROOM
For Summer Sublet

Large room for rent in 6 bedroom
house. Close to campus. Laundry
taciliiies are next door . Please call.

1462 Indianola Ave.
Male
Rent $145
Share ulililies, $40/month
No pets

297-8350
Ask for Dave

ROOMS AVAILABLE
SUMMER QUARTER

Some doubles available , rales may
van/ . Kitchen facilities available.

240 E. 15th Ave.
Rent $100 per month
Laundry facilities
Paid utilities
No pets

299-5513
Ask for Matt

FREE
OFF-STREET PARKING

Clean 3 bedroom townhouse. Close
to campus. 2 bathrooms/showers ,
air-conditioning, carpeting. Available
2V2 months , 2 bedrooms open.

90 W. 8th Ave. Apt. D
Rent $175month
Share utilities
Pets negotiable

294-1185
Brian or Tim

Summer Sublet
Single Room

Air-conditioning, dishwasher , skylight ,
use of king-size waterbed and other
furnishings , private parking lot and
cable TV.

MO W. Lane, Apt. L
Rent $150/month
Male
Share Utilities, $15/month
No pets

421-2286
Ask for Paul



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

Spacious, a/c, quiet. 1 block north of
campus. Off-street parking.

257 W. Norwich
Rent $220/month
Utilities paid
Laundry facilities
No pets

299-0623
Dave or John

BEAUTIFUL
FOUR ROOM
APARTMENT

Three males needed lo share beauti-
ful 3 year old apartment!  Nice
neighborhood near campus. Parking
available. Negotiable rent. Call us!

50 W. Northwood Ave
Male preferred
Share utilities

297-1408
———i—.̂ — 

RENT SLASHED
FOR SUMMER

Bedroom in 4-bedroom apartment
available. Now to August 20. Parking.
A/C, carpet.

119 Chittenden Apt. F
Rent $150/Month
Share utilities, '/« per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

Call Kim
or leave message at

231-6278

4 BEDROOM
Furnished Townhouse

2 balhrooms , 2 parking stickers ,
carpet , a/c , dishwasher , 5 people
maximum , great campus locaiion ,
includes furniture for every room.

28 E. 18lh Ave., Apl A
Rent - $750, negotiable '
Share ulililies
No pets

299-6821

2 of 3 BEDROOMS

3rd roommate seldom home. Great
location - close lo campus, parking
in rear , porch - great for sunbathing,
partially furnished.

114 E. 16th Ave, Apt C
Rent $100 - negotiale
Share utilities, 1/3 per month
No pets

299-4722
Heather or Lissy

Efficiency
With Front Porch

Unfurnished , parking and ulililies by
percentage of building.

112 E. 16th Ave., Apt A
Rent $222.00
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-7191, Brian

80 & 130 W. LANE

Efficiency Apartments

A/C, Furnished

$190/month

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc
291-8000

3 BEDROOM
NORTH CAMPUS

Good location, 2 baths , spacious
k i tchen and l iv ing room , large
bedrooms , nice.

154 E. Woodruff , Apt U
Renl $605.00.
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
No pels

299-1425, Tara

2 BEDROOM
FURNISHED

New furniture , air-condi t ioning,
carpeied , oil-street parking, disposal,
clean, private shower-balh , burglar-
proof.

60 E. 8th Ave., Apl A.
Rent $310/month
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
Pets negotiable

291-1484
Jim or Tim

Furnished, Modern
Studio

Carpeting, a/c , gas/waler paid ,
balcony overlooking ravine. Separate
kitchen and large dressing area.
Off-street parking. Fall lease option.

Summit & 20th
Rent $325 (negotiable)
Utilities approx $20-$25/month
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-2585, Holly

A Spacious
Two Bedroom

Apartment available for the summer ,
with an option for longer lease.
Large bedrooms and off-street park-
ing. Must come see.

211 W. 10th Ave.
Rent - $285.00/month
Utilities nol included
Laundry facilities
No pets

421-7831, Michelle

3-4 BEDROOM
LARGE HOUSE

Near campus; front and back yards;
large Iron! porch; Iree parking;
parlially furnished; basement for
s t o r a g e ;  new ca rpe t i ng ;  la rge
kilchen.

61 E. Woodruff
Rent $156.25/month
Female preferred
Share ulililies, $25/month
No pels

291-9777
Leigh, Laura or Laurie

3 BEDROOM
Unfurnished Apartment

Whole apartment , available Friday,
June 10. Large bedrooms , water
paid. Good location. Lease ends
September 3. Also available lor Fail.

88 E. 11lh Ave., Apl A
Renl .$163.00/person
Share utilities. $10-$15/monlh
No pets

299-0583
Lori or Jill

King Property
Management

171 King Avenue
299-0374

1 Bedroom
171 King Avenue

$265. Carpeted, a/c, parking, laun-
dry. Available June. No pels. Lease
& deposit.

2 Bedroom
1503 Summit

$280. Carpeted, a/c , parking. No
pels. 3 month sublet. Lease &
deposit.

Absolutely
Beautiful

Room

Newly remodeled, large rooms. Hard-
wood floors . In safe , quiet neighbor-
hood. Walking distance to campus.
New carpeting. Must see.

17C E. Maynard Ave.
Share utilities
Pets negotiable

447-9734

3 Bedroom
South Campus

Partially (urnished, a/c, dishwasher,
off-street parking, $150/month/person
& low utilities , great location.

77 W. 10th Ave.. Apt B
Rent $150/month/person
Female preferred
No pels

297-1061, Juli



Summer Sublet/Fall Housing Guide, Wednesday, April 27, 1988 9

Summer Bfc.l—J
Why sublet? Harrison House has individual
summer leases starting as low as $300 for
the entire summer.

• Air Conditioning
• Utilities Paid

# •  

Across the street from campus
• Fully furnished

• Individual lease liability
\) • 3.4,8, person apartments

• Single or double rooms
• Laundry facilities

• Carpeted
• Computer room
• Study lounge
• Maid service

• Planned social activities
• Cable TV hook-up available
• Large screen TV lounge
• Weight room/fitness center

Come See The Advantage!
222 West Lane Avenue, Columbus. Ohio 43201 614-294-5551



MALE SUBLET
NORTH CAMPUS

1 block from Lane and Neil. Fully
carpeted and furnished. Private
room, share bath with 1. A/C. Start
6/10, end 8/26.

230 W. Noriwch Ave.
Rent - $150.00
Male preferred
Utilities paid
Laundry facilities
No pets

297-0577, Dennis

ONE BEDROOM
GREAT LOCATION

Perfect - steps from campus. A/C,
low utilities , furnished. Cozy with
wood paneling and brick. Rent
negotiable - let's make a deal.

80 W. Lane Ave., Apt 3N
Rent-$180.00
Laundry facilities
No pets

291-3273, Donna

Watch For The
Oasis Commencement Issue

June 2nd
inside the Lantern

OWN BEDROOM
and BATHROOM

Three-story apartment 10 minutes
from campus. Pool, tennis courts ,
club house , sun beds , laundry
facilities available. June rent paid.

773 Clarington Ct.
Rent $200/month
Male preferred
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
Pets negotiable

442-0703

ONLY STEPS
FROM CAMPUS!

Deluxe 2 bedroom apartment; big
bedrooms - rent one or both;
air-conditioned & comfortable; close
to High Street & the Out-R-lnn.

30 E. Frambes, Apt B2
Rent negotiable
Share utilities
No pets

299-7037 (evenings)
Lisa or Lori

ONE BEDROOM
SUMMER SUBLET

Large enough for two , nicely furn-
ished. Perfectly located, between
15th and 16th. Water paid. Should
be seen, any reasonable hours.

1874 N. High St., Apt B
Renl $250.00
No pets

297-6905
Rodney

Sweet 2 Bedroom
Sublet

Central air , wall to wall carpet ,
modern kitchen, skylights in rooms,
parking lot , must see , rent
negotiable.

132 W. Lane Ave., Apt K
Rent negotiable
Share utilities
No pets

421-7084, Loren

QUIET
EFFICIENCY
APARTMENT

Very close to North campus , quiet
neighborhood, near Tuttle Park.

166 W. Northwood
Rent negotiable
Utilities approx. $30/month
Pets negotiable

294-6746, Amy

RENT FREE
IN JUNE

We are all out of here after finals..
Rent free for the rest of June. 2
bedroom , lease option for
September.

253 E. 19th Ave.
Rent $420.00/month
Share utilities, approx $15/month
Laundry nearby
No pets

297-7953
Ben or Jerry

Room In Nice House

Safe area , north, spacious , 2 full
baths, kitchen, small backyard, park-
ing - to share the room with a
friend, $90/month.

57 E. Patterson Ave.
Rent $145/month
Female preferred
Share utilities
Pets negotiable

267-2325
Susan or Paula

Summer Sublet
Great Location!

2 bedrooms , balcony, close to
campus , furnished , very clean!
Cheap utilities! Parking! Call or stop
by.

211 W. 10th Ave., Apt D
Rent June - September
Share utilities
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-7484
Kerry or Cindy

SUMMER SUBLET FOR
NON-SMOKING MALE

2 bedrooms , on premises parking,
close to Kroger 's, A/C, laundry. No
pets. Carpeted, fully equipped kitch-
en. Low utilities.

50 E.7th Ave. Apt. 2
Male roommate needed
Rent $152.50/month
Share *A utilities
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-2793
Eric or Brad

SUMMER
ROOMMATE

WANTED
To share bedroom in furnished apt.,
very close to campus. $100/month
plus utilities.

44 E. Frambes, Apt. C
Male
$100/month
Share utilities
No pets

291-0899
Ask for Ed

Summer Sublet
South Campus

Need one roommate to share
modern, furnished, four bedroom
apartment June-September. A/C ,
parking, carpeting and low utilities.

180 W. 9th Ave., Apt D.
Rent $180.00/month
Female preferred
Share utilities, 25% per month
Laundry facilities
No pets

294-5249, Kathy



BP îarfPTl we have it all! ^1
^^^^W?S ?! 1-2-3 Bedroom
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NEED HOUSING?
We've got the CONNECTION!

COMMUTER STUDENT AFFAIRS CAN HELP YOU!

• Computerized listing service with over 500 properties.
• Introducing our new publication Housing Connections: Enhancing Your Off-Campus Housing Experience.
• Roommate referral service.
• P.S. (Problem Solving) Service.
• Maps - Campus, University area, neighborhoods, county.
• Other information such as...renters insurance, utility brochures, transportation, apartment guides, etc.

1712 Neil Avenue - Oxley Hall
292-0100

Hours: 8am - 6pm, Monday - Friday
10am - 4pm, Saturday



441 E. Norwich

Unfurnished

1 of 4 units in apartment building is
available.

Large 1 bedroom, living room, dining
room, kitchen w/ eating area, private
basement area , washer/dryer hook-
up. Grads preferred. Apartment newly
decorated.

Call Gean
855-1612

LARGE 2 &3
BEDROOM APTS.
Furnished and Unfurnished

• Air-Conditioning

• Off-Street Parking

• Security Lighting

• Well-Maintained

$250 / $350
291-6066

2157 SUMMIT
1 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

Carpeted, Appliances, Air , Parking
$280

14 W. 9TH AVE.
3 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

Carpeted, Appliances, Basement
$400

77 W. 8TH AVE-
1 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

Carpeted, Appliances, Basement
$275

242 E. 12TH AVE.
2 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

Appliances, Carpeted, Basement
$275

96 W. PATTERSON
1 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED

Appliances, Basement, Parking
$285

Robert J. Robert, Realtor
486-7779 

BEST FOR LESS
E. 14th

1 BR Apts-Suitable for 1
$250, utilities included except elec.

Available June 3-12 months

E. 14th
Efficiencies-Suitable for 1

Full kitcherjs. $250 utilities included
Available June or Sept . 3-12 months

Neil (172 blocks fr. Lane)
1 BR Apt.-Suitable for 1

Available June 3-12 months

All private entrances, clean, attrac-
tive, excellent study facilities.

263-5613

GROUSE RUN
PROPERTIES

$320-$340/month

We have many fine two-bedroom
apartments available for fall. Many of
our apartments will be remodeled
this fall, the rest have been done in
the past few years.
• A/C
• Disposer
• Carpet
• Off-street parking

Please Call
291-0039

NOW LEASING
A REAL VALUE

If you are willing to live one block further
from campus , you save $50 to
$100/month on renl. Modern 2 bedroom
apartmetns. Range, refrigerator, disposal,
a/c, carpel 8 off-street parking. No pets.

1991 N. 4th, From $295 228-1662
320 E. 17th Ave., From $340 299-8006
331 E. 18th Ave., From $340 299-8006
2005 luka Ave., From $395 297-6893
360 E. Northwood, From $330 263-0877

The Wright Co. Realtors
228-1662

FALL RENTALS
1437 HUNTER

Nice Spacious 1 bedroom Apt.
with living room dining room
combination. Kitchen with
appliances & disposal. Nice size
bedroom and bath. Wall-to-wall
carpeted, a/c, nicely furnished,
reasonable utility rates.

$250/Month
(Reduced rates for Summer quarter)

262-7713

AAtractive A.pts.

in Victortati
Villag t: %

One & Two Bedroom
apartments in a quiet safe
neighborhood . Laundry on
the premises & free
furniture available. The
owner takes care of all
utility hook-up3 &
deposits for you. No kid3
or pets Prefer grad
3tudent3 or worki ng
professionals.
Call : 294-8728 

FURN. & UNFURN.
RENTALS

FURN. EFFICIENCIES
June & September

Bedroom and kitchen. Carpeted. All
utilities paid. Quiel grad. student preferred.
Security deposit, references, 1 year lease,
$180.

UNFURN. 1 BR. APT.
Sept. 1st

Stove & refrigerator , garbage disposal,
small yard. Water paid. Grad student
preferred. Security deposit , references. 1
year lease, $260.

Call 268-2373

CHOOSE YOUR
APARTMENT

NOW FOR FALL
Large Attic Efficiency

Fully carpeted, ceiling fan , extra
storage, off-street parking, very nice,
$240/month, $150 deposit.

Large One Bedrom
Fully carpeted, front and backyard,
off-street parking, $310/month, $150
deposit. (Could be used as two
bedroom).

888-4649 or 868-0816



NORTH
COOKE ROAD AREA

Moonglow Apartments

Unfurnished, from $270/monlh. Flexible
leases and furnished apartments available.
Is study your plan? Price a factor' Peace
& quiel a concern? Adull community of 1
& 2 BR garden apartments , 10 minutes
away from OSU campus. Appliances ,
central a/c. gas heat, carpet , private pool,
party house, laundry center & big walk-in
closets. Sorry, no pels.

Call 267-1730 dally 11am-6pm
TownHomes Management, Inc.

TREAT YOURSELF
TO THE BEST

HOLIDAY HOUSE
APARTMENTS

IS STILL TAKING DEPOSITS FOR
SUMMER AND/OR FALL

FURNISHED SMALL 1 BEDROOM APTS
$265-$270 HEAT INCLUDED

FURNISHED 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSES
S640-S670 PLUS GAS & ELECTRIC

ONLY A 9 MONTH LEASE

NO PETS
1480 NEIL AVE 299-2882

Efficiencies
1 & 3 Bedroom Apts

Duplexes
(6 bedrooms, A baths)

Chittenden Avenue
Close to High Street

Off-street Parking

291-7152

"Summer Rentals Also Available**

1 BEDROOM APT.
47 Clark Place

Private entrance. Refrigerator/range,
Washer/dryer available. Utilities paid.
Beautiful older home. $350/month,
deposit required , 1 year lease.
Available June 1st.

3-4 BEDROOM APT.
57 E. Northwood

Off-street parking, utilities paid, 1
year lease , $600/month. Upstairs
apartment in nice older home. Depo-
sit required.

297-0174

Available September 1st.
Unfurnished Rentals

1 BR APT - Very large. Includes appliances, w/w carpet, sun
deck , off-street parking. Located on 4th between 17th
&18th . $245/month.

1 BR EFFIC. APT - Newly remodeled & spacious. Has appliances
including dishwasher , w/w carpet. Located at 4th
&18th.$255/month.

1 BR APT - Newly remodeled. In security building. Includes w/w
carpet, appliances, low heat bills. Located on Summit
between 13th & 14th. $245/month.

3 BR DELUXE APTS - Newly remodeled kitchen & bath. W/W carpet
& hardwood floors. 2 of the bedrooms have
their own sink and vanity. This very nice unit has
off-street parking. Located on 18th between
Summit & 4th. $450/month.

3 BR TOWNHOUSE APTS - Large with w/w carpet & appliances.
$ 3 9 6 / m o n t h .

3BR DELUXETOWNHOUSE- W/W carpet , new kitchen with
appliances including dishwasher. Very
large & very nice. Located at 4th &
18th. $414/month.

4 BR TOWNHOUSES- 2 baths, w/w carpet, appliances including
dishwasher, a/c. 3 year old building. Very nice.
Off-street parking. Located on 4th between
17th & 18th. $700/month.

5 BR HALF DOUBLE - Very nice. 2 full baths , some w/w carpet &
some hardwood floors. Newly remodeled.
Kitchen with appliances including dishwasher.
Washer/dryer included plus off-street parking.
Located on 18th between Summit & 4th. $700/
month.

CALL TED or MOLLY
297-1887 

RIVERVIEW DRIVE
LOCATION

557 Riverview Dr.
Furnished 1 bedroom. Clean &
modern, w/w carpet , gas heat , A/C,
laundry, parking. Quiet. $275

567-581 Riverview Dr.
Clean & modern kitchen & bath,
A/C, laundry , parking, cable, pest
control , quiet. 1 bedroom- $260. 2
bedroom- $290.

CALL
457-8495

33 E. 13TH AVE.

Large 1 BR Unit

Suitable for 2 students
• A/C
•Laundry Facilities
•Ample Parking
•$345/Month

262-5345

O S U
VICTORIAN VILLAGE

Efficiencies
1, 2, 3 and 4 bedroom

Apartments and Houses
From $200-$725/month

All unfurnished

Call or come in for  pr ices and
address list.

Office:
1315 Neil Avenue

891-2293



For Coupons Galore
Look For

THE BUCKEYE CLIPPER
in the

Wednesday, May 4th, Lantern

SOUTH CAMPUS
1, 2, 3, 4, & 6
BEDROOMS

Furnished & Unfurnished

Modem, energy efficient apartments.
Stove, refrigerator , dishwashers and
drapes furnished. Laundry facilities
available. All have off-street parking.
No pets.

SPARKS REALTY
172 W. 9th Ave.

882-1096 421-1122

Office Hours:
Monday-Friday, 12-5pm

Saturday, 1 -5pm

SUMMER & FALL
RENTALS

Furnished & Unfurnished Units Avail.
From North to South Campus

Beautiful, spacious 1 to 5 bedroom
apartments & townhouses in modern
buildings. Also 5 to 6 bedroom houses
available. W/W carpet, gas range,
refrigerator , disposal, a/c, gas heat,
lighted off-street parking. Some with
laundry facilities on premises or nearby.
Furnished units have contemporary
furniture.

Bring Fail Housing Guide & Receive
$100 DISCOUNT ON SECURITY DEPOSIT

for
• 345 E. 20th Ave,
• 274-284 E. Lane Ave
• 2094-2098 Indiana St

1 Deduction Per Unit
Valid thru July 1st

Call or Stop By
Monday-Saturday, 9am-6pm

G.A.S. Properties
2425 N. High St.

263-2665



NORTH CAMPUS
RENT FOR FALL

DELUXE 2 BR APTS.
•Modern Kitchen'& Bath
•Central A/C
•Gas Heat
•WAV Carpet
•Laundry Facility
•Cable
•Pest Control
•Quiet

$345- Unfurnished
$395- Furnished

Call
299-5203 or 457-8495

(g~) RENTING NOW FOR FALL
unumiTCD PROPERTY Beat The Rush And Select The Apartment Off Your ChoicemflnfiG€m60T. inc.- 299 - 4110

Several Campus Locations

2232 N. High -1 bedroom - Furnished 1871 N. 4th - 2 & 4 bedroom
1524 Neil Ave - Efficiency - Furnished 2317 Neil Ave -1 bedroom
2025 N. 4th - 2 bedroom 164 W. Oakland - 2 bedroom
1734 Summit -1 bedroom 4 E. Norwich -1 , 2 & 3 bedroom
275 E. 13th - 4 bedroom townhouse 190-192 E. Norwich - 2 bedroom townhouse
270 E. 12th - 2 bedroom 54 W. 8th - 3 bedroom
325 E. 15th - 2 bedroom 90 W. 8th - 3 bedroom
10-16 E. 17th -1 & 2 bedroom 65 W. 8th - 2 bedroom
350 E. 12th - 2 & 3 bedroom 100 Chittenden - 2 & 4 bedroom

858 Kinnear -1  & 2 bedroom

Call Unlimited Property Management, 299-4110
Monday-Friday, 9:00-4:30 Saturday, 11:00-3:00

WOODHUE
APARTMENTS

2 BEDROOM
1V? bath from $400

3 BEDROOM
2 bath $500

•W/W Carpet
•Central Air
•Appliances
•Parking
•No Pets

291-0475
890-6464

GREAT LOCATION

OFF-STREET PARKING

FURNISHED

168 E. 12th Avenue
2 bedroom flats , $440.

A/C, carpet , laundry facilities
No pets

Lease & deposit required

299-1861 238-6742

Lantern
SUMMER HOURS

Beginning June 13 our office hours will be
changing to:

7:30am-4:30pm
Monday-Friday

Publication will begin June 20 and will be
on Monday & Thursday.

***Note: The Lantern will be printed
July 5 due to the July 4 holiday.

Classified Deadlines:
NOON Two Working Days

Prior To Publication

SOUTH CAMPUS

Modern 1 BR Apt.

Excellent Location
• A/C
•Off-Street Parking
•$255/Month

262-5345

NOW RENTING
FOR FALL

(Some Apts. Avail. Now)
Riverview Plaza

v 750 Riverview Dr.
1 & 2 Bdrm. From $235

268-7232
85 E. 9th Ave.

2 Bdrm. $315
294-6623

433 E. 13th Ave.
1 & 2  Bdrm. From $195

294-6623

Nice apartments. Stove & refrigera-
tor. Adults only. No pets.

BAKER RENTAL CO.
236-8020 

NORWICH COURT
APARTMENTS

1 & 2 BEDROOMS
2 Bedrooms $295
1 Bedrooms $235

•Cats Possible
•Lighted Off-Street Parking

•Quiet Area

Contact Resident Mgr.
299-7119

MARLIN MGMT.
393 E. 17th- Avail. 6/1/88. 4
bedroom remodeled V2 double Summer
discount. $425 per month if paid by 1st
$475 per month fall ol '88.
2465 Indianola- Avail. 9/1/88. 3
bedroom home. North campus. Fully
remodeled w/ all amenities. $550 per
month if paid by 1st.
2462 Deming- Avail. 9/7/88. 3
bedroom Vz double. North campus ,
washer/dryer hook-up, skylights , luxury
living. $500 per month; $475 if paid by
1st.
71 E. Patterson- Avail. 9/7/88. 2
bedroom V2 double. Remodeled w/ kitchen
appl. $425 per month if paid by 1st.
2472 Deming- Avail. 8/15/88. 2
bedroom home. North campus. Fully
remodeled w/ kitchen appl. T/2 baths.
$500 per mo. if paid by 1st.

CALL 895-2871
FOR VIEWING APPT, 
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BĴaiUUiiiipUIUllUi  ̂ ¦

RSSVVV^H PV'P'Y^PQ'V V̂VVTT'̂ T^̂ EV TT^̂ ISSI

; ¦¦ • - 
r "- iVr L .

j j 
¦
. , ; ¦ '

VISIT OUR OFFICE TODA Y
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Summer Sublet/Fall Housing Guide. Wednesday, April 27, 1988 1 jj

INN-TOWN HOMES and APARTMENTS BEST VALUE ON CAMPUS
Nicest 1,2,3,4, & 5 Bedroom Apartments Available AN EXTRA FIVE MINUTE WALK SAVES YOU
• Great locations all over campus e A ftA nn ea»«».aa»l» l_ .A_a,. w/w Deluxe carpet $ 10O.OO per month in rent
'. central air-conditioning 2 Bedroom Apartments
¦ off street Parking Tranquil Setting, Affordable Price, Best Value for Fall
• Great insulation for low utility bills , ,
• Fresh, Clean, Modem Featuring 98 spacious apartments in a community located across
• Some 2 & 3 Bedrooms and all 4 & 5 Bedrooms have dishwashers & functional fireplaces from luka Park near the corner Of E. Northwood & N. 4th St.
• All 5 bedroom baths have double bowl sinks & 2 separate showers__„.. Incredible value, $300,000 has been spent on this development
1 BEDROOM qo fartl49 E. Norwich Ave. 1MVE UHlfP au iui.. ¦ ¦ 1 
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